Big Belty Solar, inc.

T $. ., 150 A Street
|gbe||y Sute 105

Needham MA 02494

CHANOEYOUR SPRCE  686.820,0300

Bili To:

Steve MacEachern
City of Somerville

Dept. of Public Works 150 A Street,

1 Franey Road Suite 103

Somerville MA 02145 Needham MA 02494

Terms o ..I:')_ll.le__Date_‘. _ ‘ PO# , Sal R
Net 30 7/29/2018 20177574 00 Martin Stewart

0.5

3.75

0.25

0.5

Tax ID: 33-1066366

Ship Te:
Kevin Thomas
Somerville, City of

!

Service-Billable Sales {Area 1)
6/16/18 - 1402059 - 15 Cross St East - Chuckie Harris Park - Interior
Station w Recy 5400848 - Replaced battery

ELCBB3025 )
Battery Assembly with Battery, Harness & Boot - HC4, HC3

Semce Blllable Sales (Area 1)

6!29/18 170307 390 High!and Ave - Kenney Park - Recy (Duo w/Trash
2400266

6/16 Replaced front door sensor and resocived the alert. 6/20 Troubleshoot
recurring alert, found damage -- Ordering a replacement door. 6/29/18 -
Replaced front doar

KITBB3122
Front Deor Sensor Board - HC4, HC3

KITBB50065
Door Magnet - HC5, SC5.5, SC5

KITBB3003

Re_placement Front Door with Lock, no Hopper - HC3, SN <172201 <vs
2000>

Service-Billable Sales {Area 1)

6/29/18 - 1507156 Trash 202 Broadway @ MacArthur w Recy 5502647 -
Replaced battery using Somerville-owned battery.

Service-Billable Sales {Area 1)

6/20/18 - 170333 - 4 College Ave Davis Square ifo Gell Phone Charging
Station-Trash (Duo w/Recy 170324) - TS Door Open Alert, found door
open, closed,

Bervice-Billable Sales (Area 1)

6/20/18 - 1507126 - 110 Bristol Ave @ Broadway w Recy 5502685 -
Replaced battery with Somerville-owned battery

LTI e kST S Y L Ih SR ek hTTRT G T e  HR T TN "o £ A 0P et b AT ol 28 G R RS SLATE

22429

Invoice
#22429

6/29/2018

$143.00 $71 .5.0

$75.00 $75.00
$143.00 $536,25
$24.95 $24.95
$29.,82 $29.82
$675.00 ~ $675.00
$143.00 $143.00
$143.00 $35.75
$143.00 $71.50
10of 2



Big Belly Solar, Inc.

150 A Street I I
Sulta 103 nvolice

) , T s Needham MA 02484
BHANGE YOUR BPACE 888,820.0300 #22429
: Tax |D: 33-1056366
Remit To; ? . Subftotal $§,jgl§9£2}}1 8
Big Belly Solar, Inc. Total Tax $0.00
150 A Street o
Suite 103 iﬁShlpplng Cost

Needham MA 02494

Amount Paid

Amount Due $1.701.77

L L
22429



™ INVOICE ORIGINAL
Invoice No. Date Due Date Terms Pagé
Your Tutal Office Solutions Provider 69775 06/21/18  07/01/18  Net10 1/1
Customer No. Contact Reference
€001208 KIM BROWN
Shipping Type
Bill To: UPS Ground
T Salesperson
Teresa Vicente Judy Souza

CITY OF SOMERVILLE-IT Dept.
93 HIGHLAND AVE
SOMERVILLE MA 02143

Ship To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE - DPW -1 FRANEY RD, 1 FRANEY RD SOMERVILLE MA 02145
CLT-WB06

Delivery Address

CITY OF SOMERVILLE - DPW -1
FRANEY RD

1 FRANEY RD

SOMERVILLE MA 02145

SLX7400/7500/ 7600 WASTE 64874 0830B1DH50000 1 65.00 65.00
i CONTAINER i NR
Contract Comments: Malntenance Agreement Covers: Labor, Parts, Toner, Developer Service Contract 5314 ‘ 65.00
Total:
Remit to: Invoice Subtotak: $ 65.00
PO Box 4024, Wobum, MA 01888-4024 Freight: 15.75
Phone (800} 321-6327 Fax (781) 938-9317 9t $15.
Tax: $ 0.00

Total Invoice: $ 80.75




U | D80

PN

NEOPOST

11

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
60858406-3968628

93 Highland Ave
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143-1740

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
Attention: Accounts Payable
93 Highland Ave ‘
Somerville MA 02143-1740

Office Number: 2760

STANDARD 1 806.57
MAINTENANCE
DISCOUNT -16.57
H161476 FD2002 AutoSeal Pressure- 1806.57 1
Sealer .
_ DISCOUNT -16.57
_ |H161475 FD2002 AutoSeal Pressure- 0.00( - 1
Sealer

TOTAL
il 1790.00

For billing inquiries please contact us at 1.800.636.7578. For service
requests or to place a supply order please contact your local representative
NEOPOST MASSACHUSETTS 1.800,982.3731

Payment Stub . . .
To ensure proper credit To pay your invoice, manage your postage and more, visit us at

to your account, please
write your customer number www.myneopost.com.

and invoice number on
your check. Please detach

anSrretuT'l ;r;ats portion with Invoice o, oot Dus pr——
your payment. 55481503 1790.00
Make checks payable to remit address: -

Neopost USA Inc Customer No. 60858406-3988626

Dept 3689 Customer Name:  CITY OF SOMERVILLE

PO Box 123689 ;
]
DALLAS, TX 75312-3689 1 LOB5A40L 55481503 000179000 1



X Arlington Police Department

invoice To:

City of Somerville

93 Hightand Ave
Somerville, MA 02144

B POLICE HEADQUARTERS
112 Mystic Street, MASSACHUSETTS 02474

Invoice Number: 16-100180B
Date: 4/4/2016

Remit Payment To;

ATTN: Linda Bemier

{781) 316-3920

Arington Police Department

POLICE HEADQUARTERS

112 Mystic Street, MASSACHUSETTS 02474

Job # Hours Date Location/Officer Amount
Union Sq., Somervilie
16-00843-1 |4 3/23/2016 David Martin 7 184.00
Total Amount $184.00

Total Hours : 4.00
Admin Fee Grand Total : 30
Invoice Grand Total : $184.00

Please make checks payable to the Arlington Police Department, POLICE HEADQUARTERS, 112
Mystic Street MASSACHUSETTS 02474. If you have any questions regarding this bill,Please include a
copy of this invoice with your check.



Detail Job Number L- é 0 g'j{ 3
TOWN OF ARLINGTON

POLICE DETAIL FORM
Bill to: O 1Y 4F S:’Wv?waé 7 Officerts): 1 D/ij ,/%ﬂ'?’ (N s 7@;
(Hugigr jrsrpic) , 2
ol doapden NoVina 3

Phone:  ( ;—éqs-)%'!‘h?“ 4

Location of Detail; City: Ofﬁw |
Hmnuﬁdwtf / S”/‘iE{ZL’fLC" [ LT H#le

Data;

2

U I he!eﬁé'ﬂfy T e completad fhe duties herein:

Time: Manager, Supervisor, or Person in Charge:

23,06 07%m 10 [1°° . ol § ol

()

Hours Workbd Hourly Rate Amaount Eamed Amourt with 10% Surcharge

Officers are respensible for having this card completed accurately and tumed in to the Records Division as soon as possible after the detadl has bsen complatad.




Invoice To:

City of Somnerville

93 Highland Ave
Somerville, MA02144

B Arlington Police Department
} POLICE HEADQUARTERS
112 Mystic Street, MASSACHUSETIS 02474

nvoice Number: 17-1006078
Date: 11/20/2017
¢

Remlt Payment To:

ATIN: Elena Bartholomew

(781) 316-3920

Arlington Police Department

POLICE HEADQUARTERS .

112 Mystic Streel, MASSACHUSETIS 02474 guv’}‘ﬁ
Y

W e

r

Job# |{Hours Date Location/Officer Amount
17-04277-1 8 11412017 Medford @ Walnut, Somervilie 368.00
Paul Conroy
$368.00

Total Amount

. TotatHours: 8.00
AdminFeeGrandTotal: $0
Invoice Grand Total: $368.00

Please make checks payable to the Arlington Police Department, POLICE HEADQUARTERS, 112
Mystic Street MASSACHUSETTS 02474. If you have any questions regarding this bill,Please include a
copy of this invoice with your check.




Detail Job Number £ f - 04 J 77

TOWN OF ARLINGTON

POLICE DETAIL FORM

Bill to: t !I ”4 dF 50‘492‘/”-‘46- Supervisor:

— TEATFIC LiGH] T offcersy LT (IMETY # 12

2

Phone #: ( } - 3

Location of Detail: Officer's Signature:
_Mma(@ WA, SO e L

| hereby cerffy that | have completed the dutes hereim)

Date : Time: « Manager, Supervisor, or Person in Charge:

Al oY 17 080w, o 1920k, 7}(« 7//1.

e Weiked Hourty Rate Amount Eamed Amount with 10% Surcharge

3

Officers are responsible for having this card cormpleted accutatsty and tumed in to the Reconds Division as soon as possible after the detail has been sompleted

“SZ.4




City of Somerville
Bill Head

Date:
Vendor Number:
Vendor Name: 7 A léap,ull Do[&am
Address: . Hemnlock | ane.
Rillegicoo, , B DI
Account Coding;
Amount; .9 ! O‘S OO
Description: Qp,,[mb %ﬂ- L WCense.. .
Department Head’s Signatu;e

[ONE EALLs unm\u—l

SOH@V“.@ I

Department of Public Works * 1 Franey Road * Somerville, Massachusetts 02145
(617) 625-6600, Ext. 5100 Fax: (617) 623-7649 www cl.somerville.ma.us



-Zackdry A. Dalson POD

Tina M. Moniz

1 Hemlock Lane

North Billerica MA 01862-2222

EASTCAMBRIDGE
" SAVINGS BANK

Connecting with customers®

292 Cambridge Street
Cambridge, MA 02141
1.866.354.EC53 (3272)

---------------------------------------------------- History Account Number 3678133 ---em-oommmcmm ey ershorn
05-15-2018 to 05-31-2018

Post Date Eff Date  Check Nbr  Description Amount Running Bal Status

05-31-2018  05-31-2018 ATM Withdrawal Service Charge {1.50} 12,541.00 Completed

05-31-2018  05-31-2018 POS Withdrawal Service Charge {4.580) 12,542.60 Compieted

05-31-2018 05-31-2018 POS Withdrawal (FIS) GIBBONS (50000 : 12,547.00 Compteted

TOOLS A GIBBONS TOOLS AND EU
C 617-908-2859 MA(5351)
05-31-2018 05-31-2018 External Withdrawal AES STONT (100.00} 12,697.00 Completed

LDAN
05-31-2018 05-31-2018 - POS Withdrawal (FIS) DUNKIN (25.00} 12,697.00 Completed

DONUTS M DUNKIN DONUTS MORILU
: | 8004470013 MA(5351)
" 05-31-2018 05 312018 - +-POS Withdrawal ((FIPY RV (105.00) 12,722.00 Completed
‘ WILMINGTON 355 MIDDLESEX AVE-U
WILMINGTON MA(5351)
05-30-2018 05-30-2018 POS Withdrawa® (FIS) ‘ (199.00} 12,827.00 Completed
' Arbella*Insuran
Arbella*Insurance U
800-272-3552 MA(5351)
05-26-2018 05-26-2018 POS Withdrawal (FIS) {25.99) 13,026.00 Completed
' ' AMAZON,COM AMAZON, COM U
SEATTLE WA(5351)
05:26-2018 05-26-2018 . POS Withdrawal (FIS) . (8s.07) 13,085,99 Completed
EXXONMOBIL 9 EXXONMOBIL
976800 NORTH BILLFRI MA(5351) ,
05-26-2018 05-26-2018 POS Withdrawal (FIS) WEST (25.99) 13,091.06 Completed
BILLERICA WEST BILLERICA LIQUU
N BILLERICA MA(5351) :
05-26-2018 05-26-2018 POS Withdrawal (FIP) SY8 (102.17) _ 13,117.05 Completed
DICK'S SPOR 3850 MYSTIC VALLEY
. U MECFORD MA(5351} ' ,
05-25-2018 05-25-2018 ATM Withdrawal (FIS) EAST (80.00) 13,219,22 Completed
: CAMBRIDGE 534 MEDFORD ST U :
SOMERVILLE MAC5351)

05-25-2018 05-25-2018 External Deposit CITY OF 867 .02 13,2959.22 Completed
SOMERVIL PAYROLL _
05-25-2018 05-25-2018 - POS Withdrawad (FIS) ANGELINAS (21.30} ©12,432,20 Completed

AUTHE ANGELINAS AUTHENTICU :
SOMERVILLE MA(5351)

05-25-2018 05-25-2018 POS Withdrawal (FIS) CITY OF . (80.00) 12,454,10 Compieted
SOMERVI CITY OF SOMERVILLE U
SOMERVILLE MA(5351)

05-25-2018 05-25-2018 POS Withdrawal (FIS} JOHN (13.18) 12,634.10 Completed
BREWERS TA JCHN BREWERS
TAVERNU MALDEN MA(5351)

05-25-2018 06-25-2018 POS Withdrawal (FIS) DUNKIN ) {25.00) 12,547.25 Completed

Arlington » Belmaent » Cambridge « Cheisez « Madford « Somervitle » Waltham
Chelsea Bank - a division of East Cambridge Savings Bank

Member FDIC Affirmative Actlon & Equal Employment Oppertunity {EEQ) Emplayer Equal Oppartunity Lender @
Member DIF Rank's NMI S IN: #447196 —
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Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time Location Class  Amount Surcharge Totaf
03/17 NOL Fee MA - M94260  Brighton - West 10/26/2017 07:53:31 Newlon - West 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
0317 Involce Fee $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

Activity for the Posting Period $1.60 $0.00 $1.60

Join and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder In goed standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit

www.ezpassma.com.

Please nole if your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account is nof up-to-tate, you will recelve additional PAY BY PLATE MA Invoices from MassDOT.






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time Location Class  Amount Surcharge Total
09/16 Non-Payment Fee MA - MB5485 06/29/2018 08:18:40 Tobin Bridge Local - Notth 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
09/16 Invoice Fee $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

Activity for the Posting Period $1.60 $0.00 $1.60

Join and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder in good standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA acoount, please visit

Wwww.ezpassma.com.

Please note if your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account s not up-to-date, you will receive additional PAY BY PLATE MA Invoices from MassDOT.






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time L ocation Class _Amount Surcharge Total
03/16 NOL Fee MA - MO6562 11/17/2017 08:66:16 Taobin Bridge Local - South 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
0316 NOL Fee MA - MO6562 114/27/2017 08:21:20 Tobin Bridge Local - North 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
03/16 Involce Fee $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

Activity for the Posting Period $2.60 $0.00 $2.60

Join E£Z<zz=2ll and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder in goed standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit

WWw.ezpassma.com.

Please note if your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account is not up-to-date, you will recelve additlonal PAY BY PLATE MA Invoices Fom MassDOT.






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location DatefTime

Location Class  Amount Surcharge Total
07/21 NOL Fee MA - MB7085 03/15/2018 13:06:15 Callahan Tupnel - East 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
07/21 NOL Fee MA - MB7085 " 03/15/2018 15:20:25 Tobin Bridge Local - South 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
07/21 Involce Fee $0.80 $0.00 $0.60
Activity for the Posting Period $2.60 $0.00 $2.60
\
Join EZ<z2=d and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder in good standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit

WWW.ezpassma.com,

Please naofe If your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account is not up-to-date, you will recelve additional PAY BY PLATE MA Invoices from MassDOT.






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time Location Class  Amount Surcharge Total
09/24 Late Fee(s) MA - MB7084 08/06/2018 13:50:28 Callahan Tunnel - East 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
09/24 Late Fee(s) MA - M87084 08/06/2018 14:18:42 Sumner Tunnel - West 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
09/24 Involce Fee ‘ $0.60 $0.00 $0.80

Activity for the Posting Period $2.60 $0.00 $2.60

Join and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder in good standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit

wWWw.ezpassma.com.

Please nole if your E-ZPass or Reglstered PAY BY PLATE MA account is not up-lo-dale, you will receive additional PAY BY PLATE MA invoices forn MassDOT.






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time Location Class Amount Surcharge Total
01/01 NOL Fee MA, - M69683 08/25/2017 13:17:19 Tobin Bridge Local - North 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 NOL Fee MA - M69683 08/25/2017 13:45:42 Tobin Bridge Local - South 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 NOL Fee MA - M69683 08/31/2017 13:04:46 Tobin Bridge Local - North 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 NOL Fee MA - M69683 08/31/2017 12:08:06 Tobin Bridge Local - North 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 NOL Fee MA - M69683 08/31/2017 12:34:35 Tobin Bridge Local - Scuth 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 NOL Fee MA - M69683 08/31/2017 14:24:32 Tobin Bridge Local - South 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 NOL Fee MA - M69683 08/31/2017 12:29:50 Tobin Bridge Local - South 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 NOL Fee MA, - M69683 08/31/2017 13:59:32 Tobin Bridge Local - North 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/01 Involce Fee $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

Activity for the Posting Period $6.60 $0.00 $8.60

Join and save money. To join, go to M.EZDri!gMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder in good standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit
WWW.eZpassma.com.

Please note if your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account is nol up-to-date, you will receive additional PAY BY PLATE MA invoices from MassDOT.,






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time Location Class  Amount Surcharge Total
01/29 NOL Fee MA - MB7091 09/19/2017 08:07:39 ToblIn Bridge Local - North 3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
01/28 Invoice Fes $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

$1.60 $0.00 $1.60

Activity for the Posting Period

Join and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers
If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder In good standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit

WWww.eZpassma.com.

Please note if your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account is nof up-todate, you will recelve additional PAY BY PLATE MA Invoices from MassDOT.






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time Location Class  Amount Surcharge Total
09/13 HNon-Payment Fee MA - MB1147 06/12/2018 09:56:31 Tobin Bridge Local - South 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
09/13 HNon-Payment Fee MA - M91147 06/12/2018 09:13:20 Tobin Bridge Local - North 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
09/13 Involce Fee $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

Activity for the Posting Period $2.60 $0.00 $2.60

Join and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder in good standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit

WWWw.ezpassma.com.

Please note if your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account is not up-to-date, you will receive additional PAY BY PLATE MA Invoices from MassDOT,






Transaction Activity

Posted Transaction License Plate Location Date/Time Location Class  Amount Surcharge Total
08/15 Tolt PAY BY PLATE MA MA - M86563 08/07/2018 08:14:563 Tobin Bridge Local - North 2 $2.565 $0.00 $2.565
08/22 Toll PAY BY PLATE MA MA - M86563 08/15/2018 11:44:40 Tobin Bridge Local - North 2 $2.55 $0.00 $2.55
08/22 Toll PAY BY PLATE MA MA - M96563 08/17/2018 11:53:20 Tobin Bridge Local - North 2 $2.65 $0.00 $2.55
09/09 Late Fea(s) MA - MOE563 07/18/2018 07:60:26 Tobln Bridge Local - North 2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
09/02 Invoica Fee $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

Activity for the Posting Period $9.25 $0.00 $0.25

You could have saved $3.90 if you had an E-ZPass MA account,

RENTAL / LEASING COMPANIES: For toll transactions on this Invoice/Notice: If the registered owner of the vehicle incurming the tolls
shown on this invoice is in the business of leasing or renting motor vehicles, please visit www.paybyplatema.com for important instructions.

Join and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com

E-ZPass MA Customers

If you are currently an E-ZPass MA account holder in good standing, and would like to deduct the Balance Due fram your E-ZPass MA account, please visit
WWW.eZpassma.com.

Please note if your E-ZPass or Registered PAY BY PLATE MA account is nof up-lo-dale, you will receive additional PAY BY PLATE MA Invoices from MassDOT.















Charfes D. Baker, Governor
Karyn E. Polito, Lieutenant Gevernor
Stephanle Pollack, MassDOT Secretary & CEQ

Luls Manuel Ramirez, General Manager & CEC Maszachusetts Department of Transportation

11390 Sometville DPW

Somerville DPW
One Faney Road
Somerville, MA 02145

August 31, 2018
Dear SirfMadam

According fo our records, your account with the MBTA Is more than 90 days past due. Our prior attempts to resolve this
matter have not resulted in satisfactory communication cr payment. Therefore, payment of the total amount is demanded
hereby, immediately. Please mail your payment fo:

MBTA Accounts Receivable
P.O. Box 845824
Boston, MA 02284-5824

ltem Entry Reason Balance Due Date Days Late
AR00035388 PODTL $752.00 11/11/2017 293
Total Past Due: $752.00

Please be advised that if you fail to remit payment, we wili begin pursuit of all collection and legal remedies available to us
in order to satisfy this debt. If payment has already been made, please accept our thanks.

If you have any questions, please call Sean McClellan at 617/222-6442,

Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority
Leading the Nation in Transportation Excellence Ten Park Plaza, Suite 3910, Boston, MA 02116

www.mbta.com



MBTA
PO Box 845142

Boston, MA 022845142 STATEMENT

(817) 316-1654

R—

CEOUNT NUMBER

FHM8IR018

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
JERRY CARGHEDI 030000 - C00342 - BSO53
DPW - ATTN: VIRGINIA LOMBARD :

FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
LOCATION: Thorndike Street Somenrville

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: MBTA BALANGE DUE 315,00

6/1/2018 UTL Utility Fee 315,00 00 315,00







Invoice Division
Lynn Ladder & Scaffolding Co., Lyn-Lad G“’“P Lti
' Y ; P O Box 8096 ,
“""ﬂ LA‘BBE 3 Lynn, MA 01904 .
& SCAFFOLDING Tet 800-225-2510 « Fax: 781-593-7666 Bos.rON /
_ COMPANY, iNG. LADDER & SCAFFOLDING C0.
Lynn Ladder is certified Woman-Owned Business
Sold To: Ship Te:
City Of Somerville BUILDING SHOP
81 Highland Avenue 1 FRANNEY ROAD
Somerville, MA 02143 ATT JIM RODERICK 617 625 6600

X 5220

Somerville, MA 02143

Customer Number: 01-0011895

Branch: 12N
Invoice Number- " Involce Date: Due Date: Order Number: Order Date
0004255-IN 712912018 7/29/2018 0004665 6/29/2018
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms
20186664 COMMON CARRIER 1%-10, Net 30 Days (standard)
ltem Code item Description Ordered Shipped B/O  Price Amount
0311 Chutes Int Parapet Outrigger R 1 0 103520  1,035.20
(SET)
0310 Chutes Basic Support Frame W/ 1 1 0 776.80 776.80
Lifting Chain & Hopper Stands
0301 INTAKE HOPPER W/CHAINS 1 0 612.80 612.80
0300 4 FT CHUTE SECTION W/CHA| 6 6 0 259.20 1,555.20

***PRICES ON ALL MANUFACTURED STEEL PRODUCTS ARE

“** GOING UP 5% EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 15, 2018 =

Remft to: Lynn Ladder & Scaffolding Co.
P O Box 8098 '
Lynn, MA 01904

You may deduct $39.80 if paid by 7/6/2018
A Service Charge of 1 1/2%, an Annual Percentage Rate of 18% will be added to all past due invoices,

Net Invoice: 3,980.00

Freight 525.00

NO Sales Tax; —_— 000
Invoice Totat 4.505.00









o Sterling Corporation /
; ) 27 Sterling Road A,
Billerica, MA 01862 ' A
I Tel: 978-667-0044 Fax: 978-671-9447
AccountsRecelvable@sterlingmail.com -
www.SterlingDelivers.com I‘IOI'thAmerlcan,
Invoice
Billto: ....50533 Invoice # 546211
City of Somervllle Involce Date 6/19/2018
‘ , Page l1of3
TTN: n
A Walter Whitney | Controct ¥ 376510
One Franey Road PO #
Somervlile MA 02145
—————————————————————— FOLDLINE — — — — — — — —
Service Date  Service Descrlpt_!qn Per Quantity Charge Total
§/2/2018 Offics Move e FLAY 1 $12,563.70  $12,663.70
Payment Already Recelved:
involce Amount Now Due: $12,563.70
Amount Due if Not Pald within 30 Days of Involca: $12,752.18
# Invoice not pald within 30 days, a late fee of 1 1/2 % ($188.46) wiil be applled.
Origin: Destination:
City of Somerville City of Somerville
50 Evergreen 50 Evergreen
Somerville ma 02143 Somerville ma 02143

- L LR TYT YT ATy - -y e o - = N g

t Day 2 Evergr7an Move out
8 movers 94,5 hrs x $70.48 = $7510 08 / 4 drivers 36 hrs x $113.08 = $4331.24
100 boxes x $3.256 = §325.  warehouse labor 5 hrs x $79¢ 48 = $397.40

)

-y — veemesmmrowmas e .

Remittance Stub
City of Somervilie Account #: S0533
One Franey Road Invoice #: 546211
Date : 6/19/2018
Somerville MA 02145
................................ ."P”“-Alrluiy T
involce Amourr ow Due: $12,683.70
Amount Dus if Not Pald within 30 Days of invoice; $12,752.18

Remit To: Sterling Corporation
27 Steriing Road

Billerca MA 01862



B ) — . | -

i 641.'0:10!’“1(:0“#.1 . R 1 e
HRMTRE <} et %oinG
FERLING ROAD, BILLERICA MA 01862 978.667-0044 . C

SHIPPER _ CONSIGNEE — T INVOICE _
¢ of Somurville City of Saumarvite . City of Somaryille 0633
Evergemn 50 Evergraan Wellar Whitray
Ong Franay Raad
nervile me o Somucy T ma (1737 <] :
Ser Whitnoy Wakter Whitnay; (?) 857- 521292 (M) - Somer s MA s
867. 624202 M) - PO. '
, ¢ 476519 2 Sele#25619-1
- T LoAD: YUA1B___ peL S22E ) '
— vFmen  RATE ¥hrs CHARGES 'fmgl :

g“n‘\,r:%? '—Lf N S _ = OFF HOURS
RS RT, I ' ' - 8T, HOURS ... _ , |
>ERS oT 1 i , _ OT.HOURS . . .
ss C qame _f] ) e / MILES . AT L ,
¥TIONAL SERVICES: ! / P 7 T o __ CHARGES

_VALUATION $§ ~ KRR AV XL i ' -

. . / ‘ 7

J

ATS) DESCRIPTION

9~ Dewrs 38 X 1[3-7F

A=

HELPERIS):
Ri - HELPER(S):

JIPPER MUST SIGN: Unless A Different Value 1s Declared Above, The Shipper Hereb
leases The Property To A Value Of $.60 Par Pound Per Article To A Maximum of $5000.0
w shipment. X T

LIVERY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: Tho Above Services Were Rendered and Tha Goods Have Been Eacelved In Good Conditic
opt As Noted:

V X L . - ) DATE
“Slgnature Printed Name | _




Sterling Corporation

27 Sterling Road -
Billerica, MA 01862 \/ f »
Tel: 978-667-0044 Fax: 978-671-9447 v.'
AccountsReceivable@sterlingmaitl.com

www.SterlingDellvers.com I]OI'“‘IAmeﬂcal‘lE
Invoice ‘
Bilt to; . 50533 _Invoice # 547564
City of Somerville Invoice Date 7/18/2018
. Page lofi
ATTN: Walter Whitney Contract # _ 433647
| One Franey Road PO ¥ 387
Somerville MA 02145
——————————————————————— FOLOLUNE — — — — — — — — —
Service Date  Service 7 ~ Description Per Quantity Charge Total
6/12/2018 Office Move ] _ FLAT 1876172 $3761.72
Payment Already Recelved:
invoice Amount Now Due: $3.761.72
Amount Due if Not Paid within 30 Days of invoice: $3.818.15
i Involce not pald within 30 days, a fate fee of 1 1/2 % ($56.43) will be spplled.
Origin: Destination:
City of Somerviile City of Somerville
20 Industrial Avenue 50 Evergreen
Chemsford ma 01824 Somerviile ma 02143

B0 S R 0 A e 2 o e YA e - i - - -

pull product off of storage trailers
2 van/drifer $113.98 x 8 hrs » $911,84 4 movers $79/88 x 18 hrs = $1274.88
2 storage trallers 6/1 - 5/30 6000 cublc it $.15 = $900. 1 storage trailers 6/1 - 6/15 3000 cubic ft, x$.15 = $225,
1 storage trailer 81 - 8/30 3000 cubic it x $.15 = $450,

Remittance Stub
City of Somerville Account #: S0533
One Franey Road Invoice #: 547564
VDate: 7/18/2018
Somerville MA 02145
s r e AR ddAl et e et an e . el N A : TN
involce Amount Now Dus: $3,701.72
Amout Dus if Not Paid within 30 Days of involce: $3,818.15

Remit To: Sterling Corporation
27 Sterling Road

Billerica MA 01862



Skiee.' v L P
pocias)

PY* tod By browstor o 6112010 4:44:19 P/ Copy #. : N Reg #482647
. BILL OF LADIN(
>TERHNG ,
7 STERLING RORDBILLERICA MA 01862 978-667-0044
SHIPPER .' T CONSIGNEE _ _ INVOICE
City of Somiile City of Somanite Clty of Susmervide 50503
2 Industiul Avenue 60 Evwgresn Woalor Whiney
) ) . Ons Franey Road
Chemsford ma 1624 Somenvite ma o143
Waler Whitnsy Wailer Whitnay; (F) B57. 62-1202. M) - Soman e MA on4s
(P 867 S22 (M) ~ ‘. PO
/ '. Reg: 482647 Sale ¥ 261641
- LOAD: - EL. e ,
ek — #men _ RAVE  #his CHARGES START:
\N/DRVR A.T. Y FINISH:
" " OFF HOURS
\N/DRVR O.T. e \ . ot HouRs
APERS OF. N ' O.T. HOURS
108S | . TARE NET / MILES AT . LH___
JDITIONAL SERVICES: T, 7 _ . /SHPR INT. . . RATE CHARGES
aomons Fff “Flodse¥ SFE_DF ora o Foadss
i . . ' _ 7 _ToTALS A
EMis)] ____ DESCRIFTION T CONDITION EXCEPTIONS AT DESTINATION
P-vIiD 43, 78x % ~  YH. % | .

Yl T3¢0 X (6 > [ 27488 |
(LSt Ares_57) — 530 dooo i e /=" %00
R Feriter €/j— Gl 2v0 gox, f1 =225 D

ki . DRIVER: HELPER{S):
JCK: . . . DRIVER: HELPER(S): \

) o yrter Gl ~6/30 FcoOG X, /5 =

Pull off 12 offices werth of fumiture off storage trallers and pes load onto straight trucks to be defivered on Wednesdey AM

9

1IPPER MUST SIGN: Unless A Different Value Is Declared Above, The Shipper Hereb
ieases The Property To A Value GOf $.60 Per Pound Per Article To A Maximum of $5000.0
¢ shipment. X DATE

LIVEAI'-IV &CﬁOWLEDGEMENT: The Above Services Were Rendered and The Goods Have Baen Recaived In Good Conditic
ept As Noted:

. X _ . DATE .
Signature Printed Namo




Sterling Corporation
. 27 Sterling Road -
j Billerica, MA 01862 A
Tel: 978-667-0044 Fax: 978-671-9447 AL 4
AccountsRecelvable@sterlingmail.com ,
www . SterlingDellvers.com northAmeﬂcan
Invoice
Bl to: : 50533 Involce # 547686
City of Somervlile Involce Date 7/23/2018
. | Page 1of1
ATTN: Walter Whitney Contracis 433802
One Franey Road P0 # .
Somerville MA 02145
——————————————————————— FOLDLINE — — — — e e e e e e
Sorvlcq‘Date Service Deacription Per _ Guantity Charge ‘ Total
6/13/2018  Office Move . _ ' FLAT 1.$8,73856  $8,738.56
Payment Already Recelved:
Involce Amount Now Due: $8,738.56
Amount Due If Not Paid within 30 Days of Invoice: $8,869.84
i Involce not pald within 30 days, a late fee of 1 1/2 % ($131.08) will be applied.
Origin: Destination:
City of Somerville Clty of Somervifle
20 Industrial Avenuve ' 50 Evergreen
Chemsford ma 01824 Somervilie ma 02143

[Ptk 0 T P D 6 D M B A e o e Tl 8 D 8 D e e g

day 1 of put back
8 movers 68 hrs x $79.48 = $5404.64 4 vidriver 29.25 hrs x $113.88 = $3333.92

J <

Remittance Stub
'Cfty of Somerviile Account #: S0533
One Franey Road Invoice #: 547686
Date : 7/23/2018
Somervilie MA Q2145
........................... it At eai s e . . i ch e v
lnvolice Amount Now Due: $3.738.58
Amount Dus if Mot Paid within 30 Days of Involce; 38,860,684

................ CECEE B LR T I R A EirA Sl e R ) --..-q....---.--.-..------.o..-----.oo..

Remit To: Sterling Corporation
27 Sterling Road

Billerica MA 01862



~ =AW By: browster on BA22010 4:26:00 PM / Copy # 1 V Bllﬁ? gmzsozc
L Y __'-...n-
" TERLING q LADIN
~ * STERLING ROAD, BILLERICA MA 01862 978-667-0044 v
SHIPPER CONSIGNEE INVOICE
Clr of Borren e City of Somurvile Cy of Somerville 053
2 Industcisd Aromm 50 Evergreen Wialter Whitney
. Ona Franey Rosd
Chemsford ma 01624 SomeryBe ma oz
Waltes Whitney Walter Whitney: (P) 857- 52-1202. (M) - Somervils MA o4
(P) 857- 621292, (M) - : PO.
. Reg: 482802 Sale #. 26164-2
. LOAD: . EL. kiall .
\eK: ¥men  RATE  #hie CHARGES 'fmg; ;
AN/DRVR R.T. OFF HOURS:
WDRVR O.T. S.T. HOURS
:PERS RT. -
LPERS R 0.T. HOURS
iLPERS OT. -
0SS TARE NET / MILES RT LH
ODITIONAL SERVICES: SHPR INT. RATE CHARGES
VALUATION §. _ —
.6&:’.( Fa of fofm  focls
TOTALS
EM 15} DESCRIPTION i CONDITION | EXCEPTIONS AT DESTINATION
O PPEAS ™ -
. -g"mows 68 X 7‘? 8 = Scfb'f s ot
-— z_ =
l/+ V{ Dowse f = 7 '3?33 7
| 2925 FeTE=ts . Q73 8
; - ' )
SN S — — ——
ucK: DRIVER: HELPERIS); ..
UCK: DRIVER: _ HELPER(S): i

ICIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

&iuhzwwqumutomsmbhﬂom

HIPPER MUST SIGN: Unless A leferant Value Is Declared Above, The Shipper Herel
sleases The Property To A Value Of $.60 Per Pound Per Article To A Maximum of $5000.(

srshipment. X

DATE _

{IVERY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: The Above Services Were Rendered and The Goods Have Been Recaived In Good Conditi

cept As Noted:

DATE

Signature

Printed Name

---------



7

Sterling Corporation

27 Sterling Road
Billerica, MA 01862

Tel: 978-667-0044 Fax: 978-671-9447
AccountsReceivable@sterlingmail.com
www,SterlingDelivers.com

Gs
northAmerican

Invoice
Bill to: 50533 Invoice # 547694
City of Somerville \/ Invoice Date 7/23/2018
ATTN: Walter Whitney Page , 1of1
Contract # 483954
One Franey Road PO #
Somerville MA 02145
—————————————————————— FOLDLINE — — — — — — — — — — .
Service Date Service Description Per Quantity Charge Total
6/21/2018 Office Move FLAT 1 $3,786.90 $3,785.90
Payment Already Received:
Invoice Amount Now Due: $3,785.90
Amount Due if Not Paid within 30 Days of Invoice: $3,842.69
i Invoice not paid within 30 days, a late fee of 1 1/2 % {$56.79) will be applied.
Origin: Destination:
City of Somerville City of Somervifie
1 Franey Rd 1 Franey Rd
Somerville ma 02143 Somerville - ma 02143

4 - areman e

maa

PPN —— - e

n—--———-——_—-—————.._._._.._—.—_—_—-_-—_————-—

City of Somerville
One Franey Road

Samerville MA 02145

................................................................................................

Remit To: Sterling Corporation
27 Sterling Road

Billerica

o e o o o et e o e 4 e o R - A B B 0 8 e

Invoice #: 547694
Date: 7/23/2018

Payment Already Recelved:
Involce Amount Now Due:

Amacunt Due i Not Paid within 30 Days of involce:

MA 01862

$3,785.90

$3,84269

e S S Pt = R

vanidriver $113.98 x 11.25 hrs = $1282 98

T ——— e T — — — — —— — — ey — — — — — m—

Account #: 50533



e S . :
o W almm

- §TE @n>, BILLERICA MA 01862  978-667-0044
SHIPPER . _ CONSIG% _ —_INVOICE _ _
City of Bomervile City of Gormen e City of Sommville 50533
| Franwy R4 1 Fratmy Re Watier Whitney
) _ Ons Franey Road

Somervile i 02143 Somervifia ma 02143

Jim Hosanck Jim Rodatick: (P) §17. 20.5e0s; [ Somervile MA, 2145

(P) B17- 20.8625: (M) - ‘. PO

- _ _ L Reg: 483954 Sale #: 26037-1
K _ LoaD; VR et . ' '
#men  RATE ¥hre CHARGES ;‘L ?:; :
IDRVAR.T, _ N OFF HOURE—— . —
YDRVR O.T, _ -
S8.T. HOURS
PERS R.T. _ _ _ OT. HOURS
PERS O.T. , — _ T :
'S§ TARE NET / MILES RT, ~— LH _
MTIONAL SERVICES: _ SHPRINT, RATE CHARGES
_VALUATION § 7
e : TOTALS | <" 78¢ 123

s DESCRIFTION CONDITION [ EXCEPTIONS AT DESTINATION

| Movers 3,5y 79,98 = 250%, &%
Vi 113, By \\'1S:—J;7— > 28

~ = i :

3 7 p) i L* S ' .
< DRIVER: : : HELPER{S): :'
¢ . DAIVER; : e HELPER{S):

AL INSTRUCTIONS: : "

Weskiy work

0 J

PER MUST SIGN: Unless A Different Value )s Declared Above, The Shipper"l-lerebv?::
ases The Property To A Value Of $.60 Per Pound Per Article To A Maximum of $5000.00 .
hipment. X . __DATE

EEY EA\?t:i.;::‘;lOWI.!:'D(;EME!&!T: The Above Services Were Rendered and The Goods Have Been Recetved In Good Condition
s Moted: i

— X . DATE_____ ¢
Signaturs Printed Name _ é.

[alallal YN Y]



2 * T T

. Sterling Corporation \/
. A 27 Sterling Road - -
s Billerica, MA 01862 _ A
I Tel: 978-667-0044 Fax: 978-671-9447 \ v.'
AccountsReceivable@sterlingmail.com - .
www.SterfingDefivers.com northAmerlcan
Invoice
Bl to: , 50533 Invoice # 547478
City of Somerville Invoice Date 7/17/2018
. Page 1of1
ATTN: Waiter Whitney yr— | T
One Franey Road PO ¥ : .
Somerville MA 02145
—————————————————————— FOLDLUNE — — -~ — — — — e
,-Servh}pngsa\ Setvice Description _ Per Quantity  Charge Total
6/27/2018 BQffice Move , } FLAT 1 $988427  $0,884.27
[ — Payment Already Recalved:
Invoice Amaunt Now Due: $9,884.27
Amount Due If Not Paid within 30 Days of Invoice: $10,032.53
# Invoice not pald within 30 days, a late fee of 1 1/2 % ($148.28) will be appiled,
Origin: Destination:
City of Somerville City of Somerville
20 Industrial Avenue 50 Evergreen
Chemsford ma 01824 Somervlile ma 02143
r ---------- o-hb-—n.-'c—ﬁc-ci-llllll!—t-—o:—--—--—-‘-.vﬁlg&a;;yﬁﬁ.ﬁgﬁvé—v;a';h --------- A - — sbamae
2 supervigsor 22 hrs x $79.85 = $1756.70 ¥ 1 van&driver 11.75 hrs x $113,98 = $1339.27 ~
9 movers 85 hs x $79.48 = $5755.80 g 10 boxes x $3.25 = $32,50 y
Remiitance Stub
City of Somerville Account #: S0533
One Franey Road Invoice #: 547478
Date : 7/17/2018
Somerville MA 02145
................. et eteeresaataareaenearrar e epmriiieass :
Involcs Amount Now Due: $0,804.27
" Amount Due If Not Paid within 30 Days of lnvolce: $10,032.53
Nimoics not pakd within 30 days, a jatw fee of 1 12 % ($14828) whibespolied.

---------------------------------

Remit To: Stering Corporation
27 Stering Road

" Bilierica MA 01862



fgﬁuwmmewﬁ PM / Copy # 1
1S
» Ll

St

. e SE IR

A

* STERLING ROAD, BILLERICA MA 01862  978-667-0044
—__ SHIPPER ' __CONSIGNEE INVOICE _
City of Bumanille City of Sormmnvite City of Somervite 60633
2 Indusirinl Ardinge 0 Evergrean Wikter Whitney
g One Freney Road
Chermdond fi (He24 Somerville ma 12y B
Wallar Whilnay Walter Whitnay: (P) B57- 521282 (M) - Somen itle MA 02146
(P} B57. 521202 (M) - : PO:
i v Reg: 484775 _Sale # 26432-1
CK: LOAD: G2, ez72m8 .
#Fmen RATE #hrs CHARGES gmg: :
\N/ORVR R.T. OrFHOURS
\N/DRVR O.T.
) S.T. HOURS __
{LPERS R.T. 0.T.HOURS
i:LPERS O.T. e
10SS _ TARE _ NET ! MILES __ RT W
IDITIONAL SERVICES: . SHPR INT, RATE CHARGES
VALUATIONS A X dc-% af Ig,b;j: .\:E O .[M‘; O  Evirarreen
_ _. TOTALS [T BEFA7
IM[S) _DESCRIPTION ' CONDITION _| EXCEPTIONS AT DESTINATION
U-5p0e 22 X 7985 = /725 P | -
i L L . - , . -
[t ViIp L7564 3.8 = )239,27 L
Fiphes 85X 797" = £756.98 o ‘_
| 98 5/, B "
. o ﬂo ) . , u
ICK: DRIVER: - HELPER(S): ___ _
JCK:_____ DRIVER: - HELPER(S} o
CIAL INSTRUCTIONS: .

[ 7gevdt

This wil hava some s Cany. Pl away the pecple whe ara on tw street side of the bulding. Also pick up some pecpts from cross sirvat
Send Paul Walsh ¥ possible

]

{IPPER MUST SIGN: U'nless A Diffeféﬁf Value '.Is Declared Above, Thé Shipper Herebj
leases The Property To A Value Of $.60 Per Pound Per Article To A Maximum of $5000.0(
r shipment. X DATE

NEE: '.:\CKNOWLEDGEMENT: The Above Services Were Rendered and Tha Goods Have Been Racsived in Good Conditiol
m oted:

b ' DATE
Printad Name

Signature



Invoice | "~ 5805

mu--z-rr Thank you for your' business! Al Electrical énd Speciai order pérts are not
(781) 938- 8380 refurnable. All Returns must have the original sales recelpt and are subject to
a 20% restocking charge. Any returns over 30 days will be issued a store

3 Bre-xd Avenue, Woburm MA 01801 credit only,
‘Nwaproequipmentservice.com

! Somerville Parks Department ‘ Same as Billing address
¢ 1 Franny Rd.
Somerville, MA 02145

Cameron

7278

Section 1  This Invoice is generated on [6/21/2018 10:24:55 AM] from Drop Ship
PO [] for vendor [J. The original Brop Ship Invoice Number is [5446],
billed on [6/12/2018]

483247 SCAP SPRING RH DECK DRIVE 1 1 $44.33 $44.33 54433

i Customer filled backorder from Invoice 5446 Dated 6/12/2018 10:59:00 AM , Part
Number [SCAP] [483247] , Quantity: 1

Sub Total $44.33
Miscellznecus $0.00
Labor $0.00

Sales Tax $0.00
Grarxl Total $44L33

';Thank you for your business! All Electrical and Special order parts are not returnable. All Retumns must have the or'i'ginai sales
receipt and are subject to a 20% restocking charge. Any returns over 30 days will be issued a store credit only.
Notes: B Customer acknowledges receipt thereof.

1
Pro Equipment Service Invoice # 5805 - Somerville Parks Department ' Page 1 of 1




/;'au sss-asso?

3 Breed Averiue, Wobum MA 01801
W Aprooquipmenteedyica, com

Invoice 5806

Thank you for your business! All Electrical and Special order paris are nol
[returnable. All Returns must have the original sajes receipt and are subject to
‘|a 20% restocking charge. Any returns over 30 days will be [ssired a store
credit only.

Somerville Parks Department
1 Franny Rd.
Somerville, MA 02145

6176151473

6176151473

06721118

Freight on Invoice 5805 Drop Ship 1 $19.00 s1§.oo

Sub Total $0.00
Miscellaneous $19.00
Labor $0.00

Sales Tax $0.00
Grand Total  $18.00

Thank you for your business! All Electrical and Special order parts are not returnable. All Returns must have the original sales
receipt and are subject to a 20% restocking charge. Any returns over 30 days will be issued a store credit only.

Notes:

II ﬁmml Customer acknowledges receipt thereof:
I

Pro Equipment Service Invoice # 5806 - Somerville Parks Department

Page 1 of E













Date:

Vendor Number;

Vendor Name:

Address;

Account Coding;

Amount;

Description:

City of Somerville
Bill Head

TI1F18
(DO BAS

Loin MC De it
L (pss SE
Mabden, M4

POX¥ 3019139
£ 439,54

Chaw ET&MW Q—UMXD\U&JVKM

Department Head’s Signature

i

@it

SOHER\IILI.E

Depariment of Public Works + | Franey Road ¢ Somerville, Masgachugetts 02145
(617) 625-6600, Ext, 5100  Fax: (617) 623-764% www,oi somerville,ma ug




, . o Page 1 of 1
' . REV: 08/01/2018 8.53 am
4 - | RENTAL ORDER: R096293 :

EVENT DATE: Friday, 06/1/2018

EVENT EERVICES | ' EVENT TIME: 4:53 pm -
- TIME OF USE:
‘ - VENUE:
&?0/ LYsT EVENT NAME: Gity of Somervil
. PO:
BILL TO: Kevin McDevitt : TERMS: No Terms - COD
112 Cross Strest need DFNV (a SALESPERSON: BP
Malden, MA 02148 DATE ORDERED: 05/31/2018
| | v / ?JO’ZQ GLIENT: Kevin McDevitt
ﬁ /?’ ORDERED BY:
DATE: 05/31/2018 DATE: 06/04/2018
TIME: 4:53 pm - TIME: 4:55 pm-
LOCATION: cpu LOCATION: cpu
ADDRESS: | : ADDRESS: ,

CONTACT:

- GFSAOW 80 Samsonite Chair: Off White 1,66
THEE30 40 Table 30" X 96" , 9.65 386.00

DELIVERY NOTES:

PICKUP NOTES:
SUB TOTAL 510.00
LESS DISCOUNT: 127.50
FREIGHT: 0.00
DAMAGE WAIVER; 33.15
SALES TAX 23.81
TOTAL 438.56

e e

NEWPORT | PROVIDENCE | HARTFORD



_ B 4
Blus Delta SkyMiles® Credit Card /]63' d %a% \ L} ADELTA p. 37

KEVIN vITT Ci
Clostlngabhggoo%zww \/l ()08 % Aacqunt Ending 8-23008

AMERICAN]

: ﬂmints
Credits
Total Payments and Credits

| Dotail  odicass posting dts , q

Payments '

05/31/18%  ELECTRONIC PAYMENT RECEIVED-THANK “
08{21/18* _ ELECTRONIC PAYMENT RECENED-THANK

06/26/18"  ELECTRONIC PAYMENT RECEIVED-THANK

 Summary

Totsl New Charges

[D..tqll‘- o ‘ o T . _ ' ]
KEVIN B MCDEVITT
Card EndIng 9-23008

Amount
06/05/18 PEAK EYENT SERVICES 94B90795728581% WOBURN MA $304,00
RO96293R0C 02148
06/06/18 PEAK EVENT SERVICES 94B207557286815 WOBURN MA $13547
04868CR 02148

Frantinnad an ravarss



Avon, MA Whately, MA SN RE]
n v C.N. WOOD co, inc. 140 Wales Ave. 102 State Rd. RE
) 700
L {508) 584-8484 (413) 665-7009 €N WOO0D O INC.

‘GONTHACTORS' EQUIPMENT Johnston, RI Westhrook, ME. DE:;?;g:ﬂ::gﬁo
200 Merrimac Street, Woburn, MA Q1801 60 Shun Plke 84B Warren Ave. WOBURN, MA. 01888-4110
(781)935-1919  Fax {781} 937-9809 {401) 542-9191 {207) 854-0615
Account#|Work Ord|Br |[Sls W ORK ORDER Date Invoice # |Page
085418 100195201001} 00 INVOITCE 03-13-181]01559137 1
Sold To: 000 Ship To:
CITY OF SCMERVILLE CITY COF SOMERVILLE
LEACH PARTS C94 070 LEACB PARTS C24 070
HIGHWAY DEPT FRANEY RD HIGHWAY DEPT FRANEY RD
SOMERVILLE MA 02143 SOMERVILLE MA 02143
Ship Vvia:
Purchase order Date Job Number Job Contact
02-06-18
WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD & AMEX
EXCLUDES EQUIPMENT PURCHASES
Seg#t 000 Mfr:zz Model:D50 BLOWER S5/N:D50266 Meter:

Equip ID:ZZ21381
COOLANT LEAK
MIKE 617-625-6600 X 55414

2/12/18 .
INSTALLED TRANSPORT BRACKETS

2/23/18

RADIATOR IS CRACKED

REMOVED RADIATOR AND AFTERCOQLER UNIT
ORDERED NEW RADIATCR AND MOUNTING PARTS

3/7/18

PUT NEW RADIATOR ON SHROUD AND LIFTED TO INSTALL
WILL NOT GO ON WITH FAN ON ENGINE

REMOVED FAN AND SHROUD FROM COOLER ASSEMBLY

SET COOLERS INTO FRAME AND LOWERED

HOOKED UP ALL HOSES

3/9/18

INSTALLED SHROUD

ORDERED NEW FAN, OLD ONE I3 BROKEN
FILLED RADIATOR WITH COOLANT

3/12/18
INSTALLED NEW FAN AND HOOKED UP WIRES
STARTED MACHINE AND CHECKED FQOR ANY LEAKS, NONE

C.N.WOOD COMPANY, INC.
NO PARTS RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS OF INVOICE Continued

WOBURN HOURS: MONDAY - FRIDAY 6 AM TO 5 PM
SATORDAY 7 AM TO NOON



| Avon, MA Whately, MA = F
. v C'N' WOOD CO., INC, 140Wa|:as Ava, 102 State Rd. :
: ) 3) 665-
A (508) seq-a4e4  (413)665-7009 ¢.N.WOOD €0, INC.

CONTRACTORS' EQUIPMENT Johnston, Rl Westbrook, ME DEPARTMENT 160
60 Shun Plke 84B Warren Ave,
s 18 WOBURN, MA 01888-4110
200 Merrlimac Street, Woburn, MA 01809 (401) 942-9151 (207) 854-0615 ;

(781}935-1919  Fax (781) 937-9809

Account#|{ Work Ord|Br |Sls W O RK ORDER Date Invoice # |Page
0B5418 10019520] 001} 00 I NVOICE 03-13-18]01559137 2
Sold To: 000 Ship To:
CITY OF SOMERVILLE CITY OF SOMERVILLE
LEACH PARTS C94 070 LEACH PARTS C384 070
HIGHWAY DEPT FRANEY RD HIGHWAY DEPT FRANEY RD
SOMERVILLE MA 02143 SOMERVILLE MA 02143
Ship Via:
Purchase order Date Job Number Job Contact
0z2~06-18
WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD & BMEX
EXCLUDES EQUIPMENT PURCHASES
22.50 Hours SHOP LABOR 135,96 3,059.00
5.00 Hours FIRLD LABOR 149.00 745,00
1 026053 COOL TEM SENSOR 75.00 75.00
10 06111 WASHER 3.16 31.60
1 066063 RADIATOR ONLY D5 2,451,895 2,451.95
12 321312 WASHER 2.39 28.68
6 326285 2 PIECE RUBBER M 26,75 160.50
1 326470 FAN 142.50 142,50
2 371524 CHUTE SUPPS 35.02 70,04
1 813661 BOLT 0.45 0.45
1 913666 BOLT 0.82 0.82
5 913667 BOLT 1.00 5.00
5 916134 WASHER 0.25 1.25
1 916252 WASHER 0.35 0,35
3 916755 NOUT 0.40 1.20
4 91811le NUT 1.02 4.08
4 CC36073 ANTIFREEZE 37.71 150.84
1 FREIGHT 1IN 43.50 B7.00
1 WOODCO TRANSPORTATION #30T-1 405.00 405.00
Total for segment ... i e e T,420.26
MISC. SUPPLIES/ENVIRONMENTAL C 180.20
MASS MASS SALES TAX 0.00
Sales Tax Number -
C.N.WOOD COMPANY, INC. Amount Due
NGO PARTS RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS OF INVQICE Due By: 7,610.46
04/12/18

WOBURN HOURS: MONDAY - FRIDAY & AM TO 5 PM
SATURDAY 7 AM TGO NOON



Route 20 PO Box 578 Route 6 & 136 88 Camalot Drive Unit # 42

N. Swansea, MA 02777 Plymouth, MA 02360
North Oxford, MA 01537 (508) 378-9810 (508) B30-9997
{508) 987-8786
www.SchmidtEquipment.com | 4 Stering Road Route 20 - 1620 Pege Bivd
EQUIPMENT INC. quip N. Billerica, MA 01862 |  Springfleld, MA 01104 JOHN DEERE
(978) 667-4345 {413) 543-5585
Invoice To Account No.: 7319 [=] Deliver To Account No.: 7319 PARTS |NVO|CE
CITY OF SOMERVILLE, DPW CITY OF SOMERVILLE, DPW Invoice No: 149183
1 FRANEY RD 1 FRANEY RD Date: 6/5/2018
SOMERVILLE MA 02143 SOMERVILLE MA 02143 Page: 1 of 1
Uus us Payment Type: Account
Bus Ph: 617-6256600 Prv Ph; Bus Ph; 617-625-6600 Prv Ph:
Supplied Back Order Part Part Bin List Net Extended Tax
Quantity Quantity  Number Description Loc Price Price Price Ind
2.00 0.00 WGD38100R 3/8X100 SYN ROP CS202 395.00 395.00 $790.00 N
1.00 0.00 INBQUND INBOUND S AND H 35,99 35.99 $35.99 N
Invoice Notes:
SHIPPELD UPS TC CUSTOMER FROM PLYMOUTH, ADDD FRIEGHT AND BILL
Parts: $790.00
Customer PO No: Misc: $35.99
Tax Exempt No: ON FILE Sales 'I:ax, $0.00
Salesperson: ROBERT ABREU Deposit: $0.00
Total: " $825.99

Returns Accapted on Uninstalled Deere Parts in Original Packaging and Resaleable condition, Within 6 Months of Purchase. ltems subject to restock fee.

RECEIVEA DY oo s e ey e e Date: oo



, PAGE: 1
AHomn Dapat Gompary
P.O. BOX 2317 INVOICE DATE 572318 ]
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203-2317
440747755 |
SHIPPED TO: ,
CITY OF SOMERVILLE/DPW A405956 |
1 FRANEY ROAD o
ATTN: MIKE BOWLER -
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145-2610 ACCOUNT NUMBER 456250 |
S0OLD TO:
CITY OF SOMERVILLE/DPW
1 FRANEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145-2510
FOR INQUIRIES CALL: 8664126726 FAX: 8777126726

QRDER DATE ORDER NO. CUSTOMER P.O.

CASH DISCOUNT

ITEM NG DESCRIPTION ORDERED SHIPPED B/O LiST PRICE NET PRICE EXT AMT CODE

TERRY TOWELS AND 20 2000 0 - 33.9200 33.92 678.4
REN06319-HP ROBES RAG 25LB

NET MERCHANDISE TOTAL TAX TOTAL FREIGHT INVOICE TOTAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS FROM CURRENT GATALOG APPLY. CLAIMS FOR SHORTAGES OR DAMAGED GQODS MUST BE MADE IMMEDIATELY UPON RECEIFT OF SHIPMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT RETURN GQODS POLICY, NO RETURNS ACCEPTED WITHOUT PRICR AUTHORIZATION. * NO DISCOUNT ALLOWED FOR PAYMENTS MADE BY
CREDIT CARD. .

RETAIN THIS PORTION OF THE INVOICE FOR YOUR RECORDS

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

Supplyworks

A Hame Dopat Sompnity

ACCOUNT NUMBER INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. INVOICE AMOUNT BUE

0000456250 440747756 $678.40
INVOICE BALANCE $678.40

SOLD TO:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE/DPW

1 FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145-2510

REMIT TO:
SupplyWorks

PO Box 415133

Boston, MA 02241-5133

A1 1/2 % BERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PAST DUE BALANCES. * NO DISCOUNT ALLOWED FOR PAYMENTS MADE BY CREDIT CARD.



' T| Phone: (774)-226-1300
= Fax: (508)-823-0052

INVOICE NO

Please Remit all payments to the following Address:;
Business Credit Direct 252442

Atlantic Broom Service, Inc
P.O. Box 674709

—_

Mlarjic Plo

Detroit, Ml 48267-4709 5/30/2018
SEN‘C'TLN vk ** Effective 11/17/2017 - '
Sending Checks to Taunton will delay Posting Payments
BILLTO: CITY OF SCMERVILLE SHIP TO: CITY OF SOMERVILLE
HIGHWAY DEPT. HIGHWAY DEPT.
FRANEY RD. FRANEY RD.
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

ORDER NO ORDER DATE CUSTCMER NO GC SALES REP

232483 | 5/20/2018 21450 MA MK

CUSTORIER P2 NUMIBER JOB NULIEER SHIP WA PPD/COL

ITELI NUTLIBER oty CTY SHIPPEL’RETURNED UNIT EXTENDED
DESCRIPTION GRDERED GTY BACKORDERED PRICE
E662660 2.00 2.00 375.00 EA 750.00
MAIN BRCOM, TUBE-ELGIN 0.00 0.00
GBE431N 24.00 24.00 103.00 EA © 2,472.00
GUTTER BROCM, ELGIN SCARIFIER 0.00 0.00
WITH NUTS, SET
SALE AMOUNT 3,222.00
. MISC CHARGES 0.00
COMMENTS: ' SHIPPING/HANDLING 0.00
SALES TAX 0.00
SALE AMOUNT 3.222.00
AMOUNT RECEIVED 0.00

TERMS: : Net 30 Days BALANCE DUE 3.222.00



939A East St., Tewksbury, MA 01876
(978) 851-9902 + Fax: (878) 858-3705
An Employee Owned Company

www.mctrucks.com

REMIT TO:
P.0, Box 4840, Manchester, NH 03103

SO Fpud s
THIS IS YOUR ONLY INVOICE

wikhint waira
et e Vi b i, e mm&m L e T e i e 10 e
DATE ENTERED YOUR CRDER NO, FWFW\ SLEM  [TERMS INV, DATE ~ ~ wog
A _QCT 17 TRK HZH CETT 208 } Nif & T 17 |NuMeER 10145457
8 ACCOUNT NO. 102887 S PAGE 1 OF 1
E H 1014545T
D CITY OF SOMERVILLE DPFW I!' CITY QF SOMERVILLE DPW
7 1 FRANEY ROAD T I FRANEY RO
0 SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 o SOMERVILLE, MA 02145
PARTS & SERVICE HOURS OF OPERATION: M-F 7:00 AM to 7:00 PM SAT B:00 AM to 1:00 PM
,_.DB}},_,_!L,SHjP B.O. | BART NOMBER RESGRIPTIAON f T ! NET AMOUNY |
1 LT 022899626 PRESSURE § 89.58 62,26 62.26
%4111213 IM2AX13C3DM021124
|
*All Core Credits are subject to :
Vendor Final Insgectlon*A 20% , PARTS G228
Re- Stockln fee for Non-Stocking item _
you Ior vour business FREVGHT ) ]
Tewksbury Parts Department Team SALES TAX 0.00
TOTAL S562.26
~ CUSTOMER| COPY ‘
E.?.v i - 3 !P n : CYSTOMER BIGNATURE OFFICE COPY )
www. mctrucks.com o |_x $62.26 j
939A East St., Tewksbury, MA 01876 . ;
(978) 851-9902 - Fax: (978) 858-3705 THIS IS YOUR ONLY INVOICE
An Employee Owned Company T RARIANTY
Mmrmntdhru-ﬁmﬂbt this invoice. dnr!’hlmdaﬂﬂmd-phuqbdh

T TO:

REMI
P.0, Box 4640, Manchester, NH 03103

wecompmled by Ibarchan
nm-m-mmmﬂwm«m«lhm Warranty pars must be retumed wihin waitenly
WIN number mieage, dale inataled, b copy of iveice, Ol cares must be rriymed within 10 dams
mwhj.dlohmclon

perid

mmwummdamwmmmmn«mp«mm
DATE ENTER| R ORDER NO, FVIA ISLSM TERMS I NVOIC
|os QCT 17 | TRK H26_ CPU 238 1 N30 06 OCT 17 NUMBER 1014545T
3 ACCQUNT N 102887 5 PAGE 1 QF 1
0 H 1014545T
Iﬁ CITY QF SOMERVILLE PW EITY QF SOME LLE DPW
T 1 FRANEY ABA .r FRANEY
o SOMERVILLE, 02145 0 SOMERVILL v MA 02145

PARTS & SERVICE HOURS OF OPERATION™Y-F 7:00 AM to 7:08PM _SAT 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM _

oRD 1§ B0 | PART HUMAER S JEScRiEToh S " Tist ] TWET AMOUNT

H 1 0 |(22899626 PREES g 89.58 62.26 62.26
3?213 1M2AX13C3DM021124
i .

*All Core Credlts are subje teo ™ —
Vendor Final %ection*A 20% BARTS . =TT TRETdE
Re- Stocklng fee or Non-Stdcking item s ]
Thank you for your businegs REIGHT 0,00
Tewksbury Parts Departme Team ISALES TAX 0.00
. TOTAL 562,286

ATt 190_t



BROADWAY BRAKE CORP.

45 Broadway, P.O. Box 45459 357 Page Street
Somerville, MA 02145 + Stoughton, MA 02072
(617) 666-1100 7 (781) 344-4107
Distributors of Fax (617) 623-1920 Distributors of
BENDIX + WESTINGHOUSE BRAKE PARTS
MIDLAND » SEALCO WHEELS & DRUMS
WAGNER » ABEX CHASSIS PARTS
AR EQUIPMENT HEAVY DUTY TRUCK & BUS PARTS AND SERVICE TRUCK ACOESSORIES
. HYDRAULIC PARTS

REPAIR EXCHANGE UNITS

Where You Get The "Brakes'
CELEBRATING OVER 75 YEARS!

CITY OF SOMERVILLE-DRY . E4 S
1 FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE, WA 82145

e

BeE/RT/18

Sy 35

1@

FIUN

4] . [ - i ¥ : - £
1@ 1 & VEL. R1EBES MALE CONM i R 42 2 2 e
1@ i @ | VEL |Ricwtb COUFL. ING i £ 16 Ea 16 SN
14 1 B | VEL Bi7i44 TUBIMNG TEE - 8. 26 8, 36 B. 26

« 0

NOTE; A SERVICE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% WILL BE ADDED TO THE UNPAID BALAMCE AFTER 30 DAYS {18% PER ANNUM). - B

Q0008 RETURANED AFTER 30 DAYS SUBJECT TO A 10% HANDLING CHARGE. L a} ,:,E
H e

Recelved by X

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL OR INVOICE NUMBER

CUSTOMER COPY



CUES

Consalidated Utility Equipment Service

14 Caldwell Drive
Amherst NH 03031
603-889-4071

Bill To

Somerville City of
DPW
1 Franey Road

Somerville MA 02145

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

6/13/2018

58031

Ship To

P.O. Number

Terms

Rep

Due Date

Project

Net 30 days

PaulC

7/13/2018

930627

& DeScrlpt'O" o

2014 FORD F550

PLATE# M91 237

ODO 12098
TRUCK# 1.316
VERSALIFT ATR41
SER# GG090003
1.5 |FOUND LEAK AT BASKET ROTATOR. REPLACED FITTING 125.00 187.50T
AND TIGHTENED ALL FITTINGS | o
N |t [ E ORI 125300 1{250:00T
1 Dnsposal Mise, and shop supphes 12.69 12.69T
Total $462.19




lﬂ' -‘@ I p—

“New England Industrial Truck, tnc.

Sei‘vlna“N e\;f E.ng;laﬁd“sihr.;e 1 952

NEW ENGLAND INDUSTRIAL TRUCK, INC.

195 Wildwood Avenue
Woburn, MA 01801-2024
(T81) 933-9105

20 Nerth Plains Industrial Road
Wallingford, CT 06492
(203) 269-7448

Customer INVOICE Invoice Pg
067009 W79296 1
4
6/08/18
Sold To Ship To
CITY OF SOMERVILLE SOMERVILLE DPW
93 HIGHLAND AVE 1 FRANEY RD.
SOMERVILLE MA 02143 SOMERVILLE MA 02143
617/625-6600 617/625-6600
Br Trk Make Model Serial Equipment Meter Sls Customer P.O.
001 MI FGC45KC AF87B0B0O84 Q17667 1,280 515
Ordr Ship B/O Description Each Amount
Mechanic STEPHEN BUTLER
Closed 6/08/18
REPLACE PARTS WHEN ARRIVE |
1 1 ZZ 054-06938 HARDWARE 5.30 5.30
1 1 ZZ 9000884 STARTER 462.00 462.00
TOTAL PARTS 467 .30
22 MILEAGE .00 19.80
STANDARD CUST RATE 731.50
SUBTOTAL 1,218.60
MA NO SALES TAX .00
*** pLEASE NOTE NEW ACH REMITTANCE INFQ ***
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK /071000013/732689737
Total 1,218.60

It is understood and agreed that title to the above merchandise shail not pas to the custoer untll the price for same

is paid in full, and that until such payment, said merchandise shall remain the property of NEW ENGLAND INDUSTRIAL
TRUCK, INC. Above merchandise shall not be removed from location shown except by permission of New England
Industrial Truck, Inc. This agreement constitute a binding contract which cover all agreements, expressed or implled,
between the customer and TERMS NET 10 DAYS.

PLEASE REMIT TO
AND MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO

PROFORMA INK (781} 334-2442
28519 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO, IL 60673-1285

NEW ENGLAND INDUSTRIAL TRUCK, INC.

NO STATEMENT TO FOLLOW
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE



SteEhanie Reed

From: Deborah Queen <DQueen@neit.com>

Sent: Friday, October 05, 2018 11:41 AM

To: Stephanie Reed

Cc: Christine Buell; John Mcandrew; Analisa Augert
Subject: Signed work order for invoice W79296
Attachments: W79296 pdf

Hi Stephanie,

Attached is invoice W79296 with the signed back up. The forklift we worked on is a Mitsubishi Model FGCA5K, Serial
number AF87B00084. Please let me know when we can expect payment for this invoice. If you need any further
information do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Have a great weekend.,

Debbie 2uten

Office Administrator, AR

New England Industrial Truck, Inc.
Ofc: 781-935-9105 ext. 100
Direct: 781-935-4822




NEW ENGLAND INDUSTRIAL TRUCK, INC

. 195 Widwood Aveume 20 Noth Pl Lkt oo C o AIDAT‘%-‘ i 6]&//{3 MILEAGE l‘ ‘3\’)/
{ AT e - dyedio i = o Nt hoai ON { 3 o REG.TME [
“8a a.llvlnulndllmﬂu
| HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE BELOW WORK TO BE DONE ALONG WITHTHE NECESSARY - or (%o o | overmme [ ;5
Wm@@% L o [ 007 | T [ o
mwmmmwmmmmmnﬁmmo‘g OFF fMD'(? * TRUCK ND. ?3:'7
x CLOSED ‘
Thank You . o
Customer WORKORDER . Document = Pg
067009A ** DYSPATCH ** N W79296 1
: o - 6/04/18 6:28
Sold To L 2 ship To
'CITY OF SOMERVILLE o SOMERVILLE DPW -
93 HIGHLAND AVE 1 FRANEY RD, :
SOMERVILLE “MA 92143_ L SOMERVILLE MA. 02143
" 617/625-6600 617/625-6600

»-!'

Br Trk Make -M@d%%? Equipment  Meter SIE. tustomer'P.O.

001 ML FGC45KC AFEF 000017667 178 515,
s prt
¢ Ordr Ship Each .. Amount
TSR | ordered 6/@4"7@1-8 Co
Terms . Vendor

. REPLACE PARTS. WHEN ARRIVE:.
E R storher wnang Storken.. Bt ot /90 Ase
/ﬂ:&szyv /Vtuaf* d$~. “Wﬁﬁéofy- Zgﬁajaew Sﬁéafﬁéhr zgugaé
M/@m%&l/, P AN el m%.wﬂw i ‘V&’M

Date Pulled By " Checked By .



‘

NEW ENGLAND INDUSTRIAL TKUCK, INL.

DATE MILEAGE
198 w::m 20 Norih Flakm %ﬁuﬂ
™ fnl?‘;‘:s‘mns (700 269-T4d8 ON REG. TIME
Yerving Hew Engiumd sincs T962 OFF OVERTIME
| HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE BELOW WORK TO BE DONE ALONG WITH THE NECESSARY
MATERIAL, AND HEREBY GRANT YOU ANDAOR YOUR EMPLOYEES PERMISSION TO OPER- ON TOTAL HRS.
ATE THE CAR OR TRUCK HEREIN DESCRIBED ON STREETS, HIGHWAYS OR ELSEWHERE
FOR THE PURPOSE OF TESTING AND/OR INSPECTION. AN EXPRESS MECHANIC'S LIEN 1S OFF TRUCK NO.
HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED ON THE BELOW CAR OR TRUCK TO SECUHRE THE AMOUNT OF -
REPAIRS THERETO,
. CLOSED
X
Thank You
Customer WORKORDER Document Pg
067009A **% DISPATCH ** W79296 1
10/04/18 16:19
Sold To Ship To
CITY OF SOMERVILLE SOMERVILLE DPW
93 HIGHLAND AVE 1 FRANEY RD.

SOMERVILLE MA 02143

SOMERVILLE MA 02143

617/625-6600 617/625-6600
Br Trk Make Model Serial Equipment Meter Sls Customer P.O.
001 MI FGC45KC AF87B00084 000017667 1,280 515
Ordr Ship B/O Description Each Amount
Ordered 10/04/18
Terms

REPLACE PARTS WHEN ARRIVE

Vendor

Authorized Signature Date

Pulled By Checked By



NEVY ENGLAND INDUSTKIAL YKUCK, INC, DATE MILEAGE
Vieware, VA S1RL2024 N o o oty
‘ Industrial Truck, Inc | (781) 9359105 (203) 269-7443 ON REG. TIME
Berving Hew Enfiand singe 1982
OFF OVERTIME
e on
ATE THE C AR OR TRUCK HEREIN DESCRIBED ON STREETS, HIGHWAYS OR ELSEWHERE TOTAL HRS,
FOR THE PUAPOSE OF TESTING AND/OR INSPECTION. AN EXPHESS MECHANIC'S LIEN IS
HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED ON THE BELOW CAR OR TRUGK TO SECURE THE ANOUNT OF OFF TRUCK NO,
REPAIAS THERETO,
CLOSED
X
Thank ‘you
Customer WORKORDER Document Pg
067009A ** DISPATCH ** W79296 COPY 1
10/04/18 16:19
Sold To Ship To
CITY OF SOMERVILLE SOMERVILLE DPW
93 HIGHLAND AVE 1 FRANEY RD.
SOMERVILLE MA 02143 SOMERVILLE MA 02143
617/625-6600 617/625-6600
Br Trk Make Model Serial Equipment Meter Sls Customer P.O.
001 MI FGC45KC AF87BRO0O84 000017667 1,280 515
Ordr Ship B/O Description Each Amount
Ordered 10/04/18
Terms Vendor

REPLACE PARTS WHEN ARRIVE

Authorized Signature Date Pulled By Checked By



Page 1 of 1
SN Invoice Number. 1gog27
i%ﬁ';gﬂ MYSTIC AVE Invoice Date: 03/08/2018
Invoice Time: 10:16 AM
MEDFORD, MA 02155 Sales Order: 86675
Phone: 781-393-2914 Customer. 10075
and Equipment Inc. Fax: 781-393-8104 Warehouse: Allruck
_ - . icku
“narts & service for alf rucks” P
Bill To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE Ship To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE
93 HIGHLAND AVE _ 93 HIGHLAND AVE
JIM HALLORAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & | JIM HALLORAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & FIN/
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
Phone: 617*-625-6600 X5107 Fax: Customer P/O: 180216
Comments. ﬁﬁ ORH2B
Unit of
Unit Number Supplier Part DescriptionvReference Measure  Quantity Ptice  Extended Price
33669 85116768 RESISTOR EA 1.00 $9.48 $9.48
33669 85128713 BLOWER MTR & FAN EA 1.00 $124,01 $124.01
Total Parts; $133.49
Detail Tax Information Total Core Chargess $0.00
$0.00 Sales Tax Exempt Total Core Returns: $0.00
' P Total Miscellaneous: $0.00
Inyoice Subtotal: $133.49
Payment Terms: Net 30 Total Tax: $0.00
On Account Sale Invoice Total: $133.49

Terms are net 30 days from involce date. Finance charge at 1% per month on past due balances.
No returns after 30 days. A 20% restocking charge applies.

RECEIVED BY;

ORIGINAL INVOICE!  THIS IS YOUR ONLY INVOICE.  Copies are mailed only on request,

Please Remit Payment to; Alltruck & Equipment, inc,
PO Box 162
Medford, MA 02155
THANK YOU FCR YOUR BUSINESSI!

Check out our website: www.alltruckusa.com. E~-mail info@alltruckusa.com



7 Page 1 of 1
) invoice Number: 100846
:F-’)%'?‘E‘SR MYSTIC AVE Invoice Date; 03/09/2018
Invoice Time: 11:12 AM
MEDFORD, MA 02155 Sales Order: 86684
Phone; 781-393-2914 Customer. 10076
Fax: 781-393-8104 Warehouse: Alltruck
e ‘ s Pick
“prirts & swevice For ofl brucks” IoKup
Bjll To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE Ship To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE
93 HIGHLAND AVE 93 HIGHLAND AVE
JIM HALLORAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & | JIM HALLCRAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & FIN£
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
FPhone: 617*-625-6600 X5107 Fax; Customer P/O; 180216
Comments. T RRFH2E
' Unit of
Unit Number Supplier Part DescriptiorvRefarence Measure QUantity Prce  Extended Price
33669 82796913 WINDOW REGULATOR RH EA " 1.00 $206.08 $206.08
Total Parts; $206.08
Detail Tax Information Total Core Chargesi 30.00
$0.00 Sales Tax Exempt Total Core Returns: 3$0.00
' Total Miscellaneous: $0.00
invoice Subtotal: $206.08
Payment Terms:  Net 30 _ Total Tax: $0.00
On Account Sale ' Invoice Total: $206.08

Terms are net 30 days from invoice date. Finance charge at 1% per month on past due balances,
No retumns after 30 days. A 20% restocking charge applies,

RECEIVED BY:;

ORIGINAL INVOICEI THIS IS YOUR ONLY INVOICE.  Copies are mailed only on request.

Piease Remit Payment to: Alltruck & Equipment, Inc.
PO Box 162
Medford, MA 02155
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSII

Check out our website; www.alltruckusa.com. E-mail info@alltruckusa.com



A _ Page 1 of 1
= PN invoice Number: 1gggas
" f‘gﬁgggk igF:E?R MYSTIC AVE Invoice Date: 03/23/2018
;:;_w A Invoice Time: 09:02 AM
CRO T MEDFORD. MA 02155 Sales Order: 86867
, . Phone: 781-393-2914 Customer. 10075
anhd Equipment inc, Fax: 781-393-8104 S{Vifehousei Alttruck
‘patrts & sorvice for alf trucks” eKp

Bill To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE
93 HIGHLAND AVE
JIM HALLORAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & |
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

Ship To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE
93 HIGHLAND AVE
JIM HALLORAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & FIN/
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

Phone: 617*-625-6600 X5107 Fax Customer P/O: 180216
Comments, #H26
Unit of
Unit Number Supplier Part Description/Reference Measure  Quantity Price  Extended Price
3211 20560349 VALVE,CHECK EA 1.00 $24.02 $24.02
33668 82710455 WIPER ARM EA 2.00 $27 49 $54.98
33669 84724206 / BIQT521AR WIPR, MOTOR [63QT521AM] EA 1.00 $160.87 $160.87
Total Parts: $239.87
Detail Tax Information E??;l%ogree%hj;?_s:f gggg
$0.00  Sales Tax Exempt Total Miscellaneous: $0.00
Invoice Subtotal: $239.87
Payment Terms: Net 30 Total Tax: $0.00
On Account Sale Invoice Total; $239.87

Terms are net 30 days from invoice date. Finance charge at 1% per month on past due balances.
No returns after 30 days. A 20% restocking charge applies.

RECEIVED BY: W / //mﬂ’ A

THISIS YOUR ONLY INVOICE.  Copies are maiied only on request,

ORIGINAL INVOICE!

Please Remit Payment to: Alltruck & Equipment, Inc.
PO Box 162
Medford, MA 02155

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!)

Check out our website: www.alltruckusa.com. E-mail info@alltruckusa.com



i rruck

W TS P SRR RN e
L %

YRS 83

and Eqguipment ing,
parts & sarvica for afl teucks

26 REAR MYSTIC AVE

PO 162
MEDFORD, MA 02155

Phone: 781-393-2914
Fax: 781-393-8104

Invoice Number:
invoice Date:
invoice Time:
Sales Order:
Customer:
Warehouse;
Pickup

Page 1 of 1
100837
03/23/2018
0811 AM
86737
10075
Alltruck

8ill To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE
93 HIGHLAND AVE

Ship To:

JIM HALLORAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & |

SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
83 HIGHLAND AVE

JM HALLORAN, DPW DIRECTOR OF ADMIN & FiN/

SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

Phone: 617*-625-6600 X5107 Fax: Customer P/O; 180216
Unit of
Unit Number Supplier Part Description/Reference Measure  Quantity Price  Extended Price
1600 2506227C92 MIRROR HEAD, LH EA t.00 $361.25 $361.25
1600 2506228C02 MIRROR HEAD, RH EA 1.00 $361.25 $361.25
Total Parts: _$722.50
. . Total Core Charges: $0.00
Detail Tax Information
Total Core Returns: $0.00
$0.00  Sales Tax Exempt Total Miscellaneous: $0.00
invoice Subtotal: $722.50
Payment Terms; Net 30 Total Tax; $0.00
On Account Sale Invoice Toftal: $722.50

Terms are net 30 days from invoice date. Finance charge at 1% per month on past due balances.
No returns after 30 days. A 20% restocking charge applies.

ORIGINAL INVOICE!

THIS IS YOUR ONLY INVOICE.

Copies are mailed only on request,

Please Remit Payment to: Alltruck & Equipment, Inc.
PO Box 162
Medford, MA 02155

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!|

Check out our website: www.alltruckusa.com. E-mail info@alltruckusa.com




Remit To:
Factory Molor Parts Co. INVOICE

BIN 139107 7 invoice No.
~ PO s g107 ——
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107 2112018 133093290
Eagan, MN 55121 et Lok
Warehouse Address: T984820
80 Holton St
Phone: 817-782-1250 Fax: 781-563-0198 Woburn, MA 01801
Bill To: T984820
Retum Service Requested Ship To: T984820
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY T:0 CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A Seq#: 000008 FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

ﬁ

143-003240

it AR ||||||||||n||||||m||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||u|||

' 1430211R CREDIT INVOICE 03106!2018 NET10TH PROX -ﬁlm

4 | EA | MOO K200778 4473 C4473| -44.73
Control Arm Bushing 56.53 NEW RTRN

A XA

.0
1S

19

PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 44.73
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL -44.73
Note: Returns are subject to a 15% restocking charge, Any Claim or retum must have prier written authorization.
Finance charge will be a 1.6% per menth applied to all past due invoices. ﬁ



1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

Phone: 617-782-1250 Fax; 781-569-0198

Bill To: T984820

: Retum Service Requested
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY 7.0
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A

Seq#: 000004
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

QLR TN (T LRE T B T | L VR O L G L LT

MTC WW2201

Remit To:

Factory Motor Parts Co.
BIN 139107
PO Box 9107

Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107

Warehouse Address:
80 Holton St
Woburn, MA 01801

' XW?Z17528AA

INVOICE

Invoice No.

3!2!201 8 143-001 837

3200265036 T984820

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-001837

10 48 167.6

16 | 16 |EA 10, 4
WIPER BLADE 13.98 NEW RTRN
2 2 | A | MTC MCF2259 BA5Z3078Al  127.55 127.55 25510
ARM ASY - FRONT SUSPENSIO 201.82 NEW RTRN
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 422.78
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 42278

Note: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or retum must have prior written authorization.

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past due invoices.



O

|| Ramit to:

T Factory Motor Parts DATE _INVOICE NO.
Sk TOIE SR AL 04/17/18 143-016071
o e | Now Englandf's Lnaiig Floet Sapgiier Minneapalls, MN 55480-9107 [ cust, Fow AN F
Wobum, A 01801 PO mb41718 T984820
Ehore; 417 7821250 Fax: 781-668:9185, . , . e e
PICK TICKET & SHIP MIA SHIF DATE TERMS o SL8RER KEYED |  PAGE
143-15652 OUR TRUCK 04/17/18 NET 10TH PROX 663 FMP 1 of1
Teg4820 Route# 10 7984820
o | CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY PD:04/17/18 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
F | FRANEY ROAD CONT82507A PT-10:16 - FRANEY ROAD CONTS2507A
§ SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 z SOMERVILLE, MA, 02145
517-666-3311
ORDER QTY SHIP QTY UNIT | PART # DESCRIPTION © oeM | .| PRIGEEA NET PRICE o NETEXT.
20 20 EA MFX MK296XL 10,15 203.00
MIDKNIGHT X-LARGE GLOVES 1015
10 10 EA MFX MK296L 10.15 101.50
MIDKNIGHT LARGE GLOVES 10.15

3BX

Merchandise Total
Invoice Total

304.60
304.50

Go paperless with Greenlink!
Go to: hitps://fmp.ebillonline, biz
Thank You For Your Business|
11:48 04/17/18

Reference Total 304.50 Difference Total 0.00

Mote: Returns are subjec! to a 16% restocking charge. Any Clalm or retum must have prior written authorization.  Finance charge will bo 1.5% per month applisd to all past dus involoes.



R

L

A AR .y "  43-012430 Factory Motor Paris DATE __INVOIGE NO.
ORI \ Lin 1seta7, 04/05/18 143-012430
80 Holidn & ) - t Sapier Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107 CUST, FO# ACCOUNT #
oo, —
Woburn, MA 07101 T984820
Phone: 617.782-1250 Fax; 781-569-0198 . - - —— - - - e .
P{CK TICKET # SHIP VIA SHIP DATE TERMS BLY REF . KEYED | PAGE
143-12274 OUR TRUCK 04/05/18 NET 10TH PROX 663 EAG 10f1
To84820 Route# 10 TaB4820
o | CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY PD:C4/05/18 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY 5 b
E FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A PT:08:34 E FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
g‘ SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 ;; SOMERVILLE, MA. 02145
| 617-666-3311
ORDER QTY SHIP QrY UNIT | PART # DESECR PTION OEM PRICE FA. NET PRICE - - NET EXT, |
4 4 EA MTC BRF1383 DG1Z2200B 58.22 232.88
KIT - BRAKE LINING 83.17(30%
1BX
Go papetless with Greenlink! Merchandise Total 232.88
Go to: https:/ffmp.ebillonline.biz Invoice Total 232.88

Thank You For Your Business!

Reference Total 332,68 Difference Total

99.80

09:34 04/05/18

Note: Retumns are sublect 10 a 15% restocking charge. Any Clalm or retumn must have prior writlen authorzation.  Flnance charge will be 1.6% per month applied to all past due Involces.



1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

Phone: 617-782-1250 Fax: 781-569-0198

Bill To: T984820

Retum Service Requested
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY T:0
FRANEY ROAD CONTS2507A Seq#: 000002

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-00625R CREDIT INVOICE 03!23]2018 NET 10TH PROX

Remit To:

Factory Motor Parts Co. — — NVOICE

BIN 139107 S Invoice No.
PO Box 9107 3123,'201 8 143-007766

Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107

Warehouse Address:
80 Holton St
Woburn, MA 01801

T984820

RA6845844

Ship To: 7984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-007766

||II||||II||I|III||||||I||||I|||I|||||I||||II||I|||II|||||I|

47.03

6 £ EA | MTC BRRF316 F2GZ1125€] 47.03 -282.18
ROTOR ASY - BRAKE 74.40 NEW RTRN
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL -282.18
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL -282.18

Note: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or return must have prior written authorization,

Finanta charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past due invoices.



Remit To:
Factory Moter Parts Co. lOlCE
BIN 139107 £ i Invoice No.
" ‘PO Box 9107
FACTORYMOTORPARTS | | 2/28/2018 | 140-001256 |
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Minneapolis, MN 55480-8107 2/2812018 149-001256

Eagan, MN 55121

Warehouse Address:

80 Holton St
Woburn, MA 01801

Phone: 617-782-1250 Fax: 781-569-0198

Bill To: T984820
Retum Service Requested
CITY CF SOMERVILLE HWY T:0
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A Seq#: 000001
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145
LE;

T984820

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

140-001256

00

RS T T

“NET 10TH PROX

14001364 OURTRUCK |  02128/2018 _

g i 1;”.. . o = 'gi—{ e —

0 0 Location Drop Shipment - Loc:143

0 0 Original Order 143-01233

1 1 | EA | MTC BRAB401 DG1z2c204d 1567 [30% 10.97 10.97

SENSOR ASY 15.09
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 10.97
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 10.97

Note: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or refum must have prior written authorization.

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past due invoices.



1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

Phene: 617-782-1250 Fax: 781-569-0198

Bill To: T984820
Retumn Service Requested
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY T:0
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A Soqh: 000001
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145
53

£

Bf

Erarsior S, |

14201154 OUR TRUCK
- e

Remit To:

Factory Motor Paris Co.

BIN 139107

PO Box 9107

Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107

INVOICE

Warehcuse Address:

80 Hoiton St
Woburn, MA 01801

T984820

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

142-000996

AR A A

BT e e g 5
b g 2 T
e

0 0 Location Drop Shipment - Loc:143
0 0 Qriginal Order 143-01233
1 1 EA | MTC TX845 FBS5Z3B436D) 191.36 |30% 133.95 133.95
SHAFT - FRONT AXLE 178.55
2 2 EA | MOO K200363 45.45 45.45 90.90
CONTROL ARM BUSHING 54.06
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 224.85
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 224.85

Note: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Clalm or retum must have prior written authorization,

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past due invaices.



FACTORYMOTORPARTS"
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

Phone: 617-782-1260
Bill To: T984820

Fax: 781-569-0198

Retumn Service Requested

CITY OF SCMERVILLE HWY To
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

5

K

Seq#: 000001

e 2r e W R e st

Remit To:

Factory Molor Parts Co.
BIN 139107

PO Box 9107
Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107 :

Warehouse Address:

T984820

80 Hoiton St
Woburn, MA 01801

Ship To: 7984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-001235

m _OLR TUCK 02128 T 10TH PROX m

0 QTY 1 MTCBRAB401 CRDERED ON 140 01364
1 1 EA | MTC AD1147 FB5Z18183A 33.59 130% 23.51 23.51
STRUT MOUNT 31.34
1 1 EA | MTC MCF2391 GB5Z307%H 115.43 |30% 80.80 80.80
ARM ASY - FRONT SUSPENSIO 127.84
1 1 EA | MOO K200778 44,73 4473 44.73
Control Arm Bushing 56.53
1 1 EA | MTC HUBS7? BB5Z1104A 134,77 |30% 94,34 94.34
HUBASY-WHEEL 137.78
1 1 EA | MTC MEF19 BB5Z3280A 35,62 |30% 2493 2493
KIT-TIE ROD 39.45
0] 0 QTY 1 MTCTX845 CRDERED ON 142-01154
3 3 EA | MTC MEF350 GB5Z5K484A 11.84 | 30% 8.29 24.87
LINKF. RT 13.12
3 3 EA | MTC MEF351 GB5Z5K483A 11.84 | 30% 8.29 24,87
LINKF.LT 13.12
0 o QTY 2 MOOK200363 ORDERED ON 142-01154
30 30 EA | MFX MK296XL 10.15 1015 304.50
MIDKNIGHT X-LARGE GLOVES 10.15
o 0 4 BX
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 622.55
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 622,55

Note: Retums are subject 10 a 16% restocking charge. Any Clalm or refurn must have prior written authorization.

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applled to all past due Invoices.



FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

FPhone: 617-782-1250
Bill To: T984820

Fax: 781-569-0198

Retum Service Requested
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

T 0
Seq#: 000001

B2

I e
= ot

143-01672
ey i

e i YAl o
OUR TRUCK 018 NET

03!11’2

Remit To:

Factory Motor Panls Co. - INOICE

BIN 139107 ] 4 Invoice No.
PO Box 9107
Minneapolfs, MN 55480-9107 311/2018 143-001578

Warehouse Address: T98480
80 Holton St

Woburn, MA 01801

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-001578

10 10 EA | MFX MK296XL 10.15 10.15
MIDKNIGHT X-LARGE GLOVES 10.15
0 0 1 BOX
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 101.50
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 101.50

Note: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or return must have prior written authorization.

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past due invoices.



FACTORYMOTORPARTS"
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

Phone; 817-782-1250 Fax: 781-569-0198

Bill To: T984820
_ Return Service Requested

CITY OF SOCMERVILLE HWY T.o

FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A

Seq#: 00001
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

L

Remit To:

1

Factory Motor Parts Co. NV°|CE

BIN 139107 invoice No.
PC Box 9107

Minneapolis, MN 55480-8107 |__

Warehouse Address:
80 Holton St
Woburn, MA 01801

T984820

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-003130

|IIIIﬂIIIIII!HHIIIIIIIHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

14303549 OUR TRUCK

03/07/2018

R R e e

WGR FC134281 21 7. 44
QT BRAKE FLUID 5.03
o 0 4 BX
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 217.44
X SBIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 217.44

Note: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or return must have prior written authorization,

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past dua Invoices,



1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

Phone; 617-782-1250
Bill To: T984820

Fax: 781-569-0198

Retumn Service Requested

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY To
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A Soqh: 000001
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

Remit To:

Factory Moler Parts Go. INOICE

BIN 139107 i Invoice No.
PO Box 9107

Minneapolis, MN 55480-0107 | ___3112/2018 | 143-004266
Warehouss Address: ZACK6175014836 1984820

80 Holton St

Woburn, MA 01801

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-004266

A A

1 1 EA | TAE SKT32350 221.99 221,99 * 221,99
1/4 SWIVEL MERIC SET 204.66
2 2 EA | TAE LNG1138 38.99 38.99 *77.98
MAG RETRACTABLE LEADS 38.99
2 2 EA | TAE ATD5051P 52.99 52.99 * 105,98
7PC GREASE GUN KIT PROMO 35.78
1 1 EA | TAE KDT3680D 89.99 89.99 * 89.99
RATCHETING SERP BELT TOOL 89.99
1 1 EA | TAE AMT20R 32.99 32.99 *32.99
2217
1 1 EA | TAE IPAB087 40.49 40.49 * 40.49
VALVE GUIDEMIRCO STEEL B 38.47
1 1 EA | ISN OTC5609 95.23 95.23 * 95,23
CYLINDER LEAKAGE TESTER K 95.23
1 1 EA | CWD 70001 48.08 48.08 * 48.08
ATD-TWO WIRE GENE 48.08
1 1 EA | CWJ12LC 16.50 16.50 *16.50
AMT-12LC VISE GRIP LOCKIN 16,50
0 0 ALL ITEMS PICKED SEE MIKE
0 0 JAY 2 BX
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 729.23
TAX AMOUNT \ i! 41,54
X SIGNATURE /\
INVOICE TOTAL 770.77

Note: Returns are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or retum must have prior written authorization.

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past due Invoices.



Remit To: lNVOlCE

Factory Motor Parts Co.

BIN 139107 Invoice No.
FACTORTMOTORPARTS' o 9107
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Minneapolis, MN §5480-9107 | r S
Eagan, MN 55121 e CUste RO sossli o ArEount
Warehouse Address: T984820
80 Holton St
Phone; 617-782-1250 Fax: 781-569-0198 Woburn, MA 01801
Bill To: T984820
Return Service Requested Ship To: T984820
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY T O CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONTS2507A Seq#: 000001 FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-004757

el i O
SHig: IS el i
OUR TRUCK

MTC PM27JUG PM27JUG 10.90 (19% 8.83 105.96
EXHAUST EMISSION CONTROL 10.82
0 0 12 BX '
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 105.96
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 105.96
Note: Retums are subject ta a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or retum must have prior written authorization.
Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to ail past due Invoices. ﬁ



BIN 139107 y Invoice No.
. PG Box 9107 ’ ]
FACTORYMOTORPARTS ) - 3/20/2018 140-007376
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200 Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107 |~ = | . -

Eagan, MN 55121

Warehouse Address:

B0 Holton St
Woburn, MA 01801

Phone; 617-782-1250 Fax: 781-569-0198

Bill To: T984820
Retumn Sarvice Requested
T:0
Seq#: 000001

2

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

Remit To:
Factory Motor Parts Co.

e T ]

=oh
14007022 OUR TRUCK 03/20/2018
3 el oot R :

INVOICE

el N

T98482

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

140-007376

NET 10TH PROX ,

I T e s e e

N P T
Location Drop Shipment - Loc:143
4 4 | EA | MTCBXTS59 116,29 [30%|  81.40 325.60
CCA540 RC100 116.29 CORE CHRG 60.00
\

PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 325.60

CORE TOTAL 60.00 }
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 385.60

Note: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or return must hava prior written authorization.

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied to all past due Invoices.



FACTORYMOTORPARTS
1380 Corporate Center Curve Ste 200
Eagan, MN 55121

Fhone: 617-782-1250 Fax; 781-569-0198

Bill To: T984820
Retumn Service Requested

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY T:0
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A Seq#: 000001
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

5

143-0740

Remit To:

Factory Motor Parts Co,

BIN 139107

PO Box 9107

Minneapolis, MN 55480-9107

INVOICE

Warehouse Address:

80 Helton St
Woburn, MA 01801

Ship To: T984820

CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

143-007037

0 A R
ST N ; o i
| NETAOTHPROX | 663 | JSR | 1of1 |
Y —?;«'h 16

GG12Z1125A 96.19 {30% 67.33 B07.96
ROTOR ASY - BRAKE 96.19
o 0 12 BX
PRINT NAME MERCHANDISE TOTAL 807.96
X SIGNATURE
INVOICE TOTAL 807.96

Nole: Retums are subject to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or refumn must have prior written authorization,

Finance charge will be a 1.5% per month applied te all past due Invoices.



IAENGVREACN R RAAI ..., ..
. 143-024624

Factory Mot1or Parts
SR 1 3 " | Bin 1381067 0511018
PO Box 9107
Naw England 3 LnaiEng Fleot Supplisr Minneapolls, MN 55480-8107
80 Holton 5t
Wobum, MA 01801
Phone: £17-782-1250 Fay: 781-569-0198 REPRINT . R — . —— S—
: A8 KE ! o SHIPVIAT HIP DATE: . s TERMSA L LUREYED 5|+ PAGE L -
143-22677 OUR TRUCK 05M10/18 NET 10TH PROX RJN 10f1
1 Tos4820 Route# 10 T984820
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY PD:05/10/18 CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
1 FRANEY ROAD CONT925807A PT:12:30 "F=| FRANEY ROAD CONTO2507A
y1 SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 ‘| SOMERVILLE, MA. 02145
617-666-3311
P DiSC
MTC PM27JUG PM27JUG 8.76 106.12
EXHAUST EMISSION CONTROL 10.82(19%
40 40 0 EA MTC WW22WA, 4U2717528KA 4.07 162.80
Winler Blade 22 inch 4,43 8%
7PC
Go paperless with Greenlink! Merchandise Total 267.92
Go to: hitps:/Hmp.ebillonline.biz Invoice Total 267.92
Thank You For Your Business!
Reference Total 307.04 Dlfference Total 3912 15:33 06/10/18

Nole; Retums are subjedt to a 15% restocking charge. Any Claim or relum must hawe priof written authorization. Finanoe charge wil be 1,5% per month applied 1o all past dus Irmeckoes.



TR TR —
i 5 ) 143-027924 Factow Motor Parts DA A n -
sl [ | Bin 130107 05/21/18 143-027924
. . . PO Box 9107
o New Engtand's Loading Flset Suppher Minneapolis, MN 55480-8107 _ T
Woburn, MA 0801
hons: 617 BEPRINT. —
; GK TICKE] o SHIE VIA SHIP DATE - - NERMS S|
143-25382 OUR TRUCK 05/21/18 NET 60 DAYS 663 HXC 1 of 1
| T9s4820 Route# 10 | Tosa820
CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY PD:05/21/18 ;] CITY OF SOMERVILLE HWY
=1 FRANEY ROAD CONT92507A PT:14.37 FRAMNEY ROAD CONTO2507A
: _ SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 SOMERVILLE, MA. 02145
617-666-3311
36 36 EA | KRY 51601 ' 4,55 163.80
GLOSS BLACK 5.40]18%
JAY 6 BOXES

Go paperiess with Greenlink! Merchandise Total 163.80

Go to: hitps:/Hfmp.ebillonline.biz Invoice Total 163.80

Thank You For Your Business]

13:22 05/21/18

Reference Total 194.40 Difference Total 30.60

Nole: Retims are subject {o a 16% reslocking charge, Any Claim or retum must have prior written authorization.  Finance charge will be 1.5% per month applted to all past due volces,



Somerville Car Wash and Detail Center

Invoice

680 Somerville Ave (A AR WAS,:," Date fnvoice #
Somerville, MA 02143 g DETAIL CENTEp
Orw-r 5/31/2018 10053
Bil To Ship To
Somerville Dept Of Public Works
Mike Browne
1 Franey Rd.
Somervitle, MA 02145
P.O. Number Termns Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
May 2018 upon recelpt 5/31/2018
Quantity tem Code Description Price Each Amount
1 | car wash car wash service May 2018 see detail attached 1,007.75 1,007.75
Please remii (o above address,
Total $1,007.75
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $1,007.75




Adamson Industries Corp.

Invoice
Inveice Number:

45 Research Dr. 140137
HAVERHILL, MA 01832 Invoice Date:
Voi 978-681-0370 Jun 18, 2018
Fax: 933 935—-7 168 P"‘:‘Lge:
Sold To: Ship to:
SOMERVILLE DPW SOMERVILLE DPW
1 FRANEY ROAD 1 FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 RON BONNIE
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145
Customer ID Customer PO Payment Terms
SOM MA DPW 20113080-00 Net 30 Days
Sales Rep ID Shipping Method Ship Date Due Date
DAWN/RICHARD Delivered 7/18/18
Quantity ltem Description Unit Price Extension |
1.00 GTTE794H - PREEMPTION 1,395.95 1,395.95
MITTER LED MCODULE
1.00 OCpticom™ Infrared LED
Emitter Module ~ Model 794H
(non—lightbar version)
includes Bracket & Mounting
Hardware, 25 ft Cable w/
mating connector
Only Responsible for Warranty Repairs Subtotal 1,385.95
done at our location. Please call Sales Tax
976-651-0370 for a Warranty Repair Check No: Total Invoice Amount 1,395.95
Freight
TOTAL 1,395.95



Pats Towing
Po Box 440071
Somerville Ma

Call Receipt

Tow Ticket #: P92486
Completion Date: 3/31/2018

N Y
S \o}ob)u(‘/

——Customer:_City of Somerville DPW (Pats)

PO #: MB33018 (RO #: MB33018 Membership #:
\_,_,_,———'/
Vehicle: Tag:
VIN: Odometer: Owner Name:
Towed From: 2 Whitefield Terr Wilmington Call Taken/Appointment
Towed To: DPW | Franney Rd Somerville 03/31/18 7:00
Tow Charges
Specialized Transport 275.00
2.50 Hour(s) @ $110.00/Hour

Sub Total ($): 275.00

Tax (8): 0.00

Total Price (3): 275.00

Payments Received ($): 0.00

Notes:
SURFACE GRINDER ABOUT (500 LB

o ,mgb/ siumP Grind e

I —
O ——————————

Amount Due: $275.00

Disclaimer: | hereby state that | am legally entitled to the above described vehicle and its contents and assume all responsibility
for same. Pats Towing Inc will not assume any liability for a vehicle prior to their physical possession or after their release of the

vehicle. | have read and understand this statement,

9/21/2018 11:48 AM

Page 1 of 1



Pats Towing Call Receipt

Po Box 440071 Tow Ticket #: 375743
Somerville Mia Completion Date: 4/26/2018
02144 | |
_ _______ Customer;_City of Somerville DPW (Pats)
PO #: /7272( — /7 ‘/}/’;/jf" W/?/f’"/f RO #: Membership #:
Vehicle: Green Van , Tag: MA MIS
VIN: Odometer: Owner Name:
Towed From:  Back Lot @ City Hall, Somerville Call Taken/Appointment
Towed To: I Franey Rd, Somerville, MA 04/26/18 15:37
Tow Charges
Light Duty Towing Charge 75.00
Sub Total (3): 75.00
Tax ($): 0.00
Total Price (3): 75.00
Payments Received (3): 0.00
Amount Due: T $75.00

Disclaimer: [ hereby state that | am legally entitled to the above described vehicle and its contents and assume all responsibility
for same. Pats Towing Inc will not assume any liability for a vehicle prior to their physical possession or after their release of the
vehicle, | have read and understand this statement,

9/21/2018 §11:48 AM Page 1 of |



GRAINGER INVOICE
®
GRAINGER ACCOUNT NUMBER 800850768
1Tk INVOICE NUMBER 9808117304
160 BROADWAY INVOICE DATE 06/05/2018
EVERETT, MA 02149-2460
Www .graingsr.com DUE DATE 07/05/2018
AMOUNT DUE $864.28
SHIP TO PG NUMBER: WEB1324549781
DEPARTMENT: HIGHWAY
CITY OF SOMERVILLE DPW CALLER MICHAEL BROWNE
Jim Difraia CUSTOMER FHONE; 6178256600
1 Franey Rd ORDER NUMBER: 1322068746
Somerville MA  02145-2510 INCO TERMS: FOB CRIGIN
BILL TO
SOMERVILLE D P W-HWY
?TFTRIXNAE{F RD Pay invoices online at:
SOMERVILLE MA 02145-2510 www.grainger.com/invoicing
Sign up for paperless involcing at:
www. grainger.com/paperlessinvoicing
THANK YOU! FE NUMBER 36-1150280
FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS INVOICE OR ACCOUNT CALL 1-800-472-4643
PO |ITEM # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
UNE #
1 1CJHA1 ROLLNG LDR,UNASMBLD HNDRL,PLATFM 70 iN 1 864.28
MANUFACTURER # KDSR{0746-D2 864.28
[THIS PURCHASE IS GOVERNED EXCLUSIVELY BY GRAINGER'S TERMS OF SALE INCLUDING: () INVOICE SUB TOTAL 864.28
ISPUTE RESOLUTION REMEDIES, AND (I} CERTAIN WARRANTY AND DAMAGES LIMITATIONS AND
ISCLAIMERS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF THE ORDER, WHICH ARE INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE
EREN. GRAINGER'S TEFMS OF SALE ARE AVAILABIE AT WWW.GRAINGER,COM
UCT RETURN INSTRUCTIONS ARE AVAILABLE AT _WWW.GRAINGER. COM/RETURNS
These ltems are sold for domestic consumption. i exported, purcheser assumes full responsiblility for compllance with US
export controls. Diversion conirary to US law prohibited.
Reprint
[PAY THIS INVOICE NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT. PAYMENT TERMS Net 30 days IN U.S. DOLLARS. ]m DUE

$864.28

A

BILL TO:

SOMERVILLE D P W-HWY
ATTIN: A/P

1 FRANEY RD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145-2510
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

X ACCIUNT NUMBER
BO0950768

DATE

REMIT TO:

GRAINGER
DEPT, 818303744

PALATINE, IL 60038-0001

A

815303744980811730410000864281000000010000000100000018070517

INVCICE NOMEER

06/05/2018 9808117304

FOR COMMENTS OR CHANGE OF ADDRESS, ENTER INFORMATION ON REVERSE éIDE

AMOUNT DUE

$864.28



ATS | p;ge= 1

EQUIPMENT .

33 LOCUST STREET
BOSTON, MA 02125
617-825-3600

SALES INVOICE

1.00 ROCK DRILL 28LBS CP22 7/8X3-1/4 EA 1325.000 1325.00
CP22
Serial #: MNH250620
d de de de ke
replacement for defective tool-JMS
1.00 3/4" FEMALE NPT END EA .00
AMSB
Sub-total: 1325.00
Total: 1325.00

IF THE EQUIPMENT DOES NOT WORK MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR
PROPERLY. NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT ONGCE OVERTIME RATES APPLY REFUELING, DAMAGES OR REPAIRS

1. THIS CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TQ ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE AND THE CONTRACT SHALL BE BINDING AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT FROM THE
THME THAT THE LESSOR’'S EQUIPMENT IS ACCEPTEC BY THE LESSEE. | ACKNOWLEDGE THAT | AM AN OFFICER, EMPLOYEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT OF THE LESSEE.

2. | UNDERSTAND, AGREE TO AND ACCEPT THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AND/OR SALES CONTRACT. | ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT DF THE ABOVE EQUIPMENT IN GOOD WORKING ORDER AND

COND[TION.
/' S , _ .
X /. ety 7%
CUSTG’MEH SIGNATURE NAME PRINTED FOR ATS

— - oen PRI S~



A =
m U -Remit To:l T T

mmm 33 LOCUST STREET; S

'BOSTON, MA 02125 ST LTI L
BOSTON | |

33 LOCUST STREET
BOSTON, MA02125 :

Job Site:
REPAI‘ '

WORK ORDER INVOICE

_'Inv01ce#.;;}f B
,Date
,;Customer
_fJob ‘Lo¢.

373802 OOOl

SOMERVILLE MA 0214'5

HAMMER cp CP1230 60LE

Qty Part Number Description U/M Price Extended
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE
1045 ASPHALT CUTTER 1-1/8 EA 68.400 25%.92
D11031 DIAMOND BLADE 14 X.1 EA 235.000 446 .50
RO76853 BOLT RETAINER LATCH | 22 19.436 73.86
R086982 SPRING (CP1210 EA 2.464 2.34
R092497 PLUNGER (CP1210 EA 1.324 1.26

UTW W s B

R0O55818 (CP123O .631 5.35
P0O0B999 .364 : 20.38
T-3 .000 37.05
T-5 .000 57.00
T-7 .000 39.90
108 .000 40.00
Sectlon To 983.5%
Total Parts & Materials 943,56

Total Labor Hours/Rate

.50 HRS @ 80.00

Total Labor ' 40.00
Total Amount 983.56

N T el Y FEY s emb sagnarang e fom ey g sk g v -

Visit Dur Website ab www.alseguipment.com
IF THE EQUIPMENT DOES NOT WORK MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR CUSTOMER IS5 RESPONSIBLE FOR

PROPERLY, NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT ONCE OVERTIME RATES APPLY REFUELING, DAMA GES OR REPAIRS

+ THIS CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS AND GONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE AND THE CONTRACT SHALL BE BINDING AND IN PULL FORCE AND EFFECT FROM THE
TIMETHAT THE LESSOR'S EQUIPMENT IS ACCEPTED 8Y THE LESSEE | AGKNOWLEDGE THAT | AM AN OFFICER, BEMPLOYEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT OF THE LESSEE.

2. E‘lflxhjgrﬁr:%LAND, AGREE TG} AND AGCEPT THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AND/OR SALES CONTRAGT. | ACKNOWLEDGE RECBPT OF THE ABOVE EQUIPMENT IN GOOD WORKING ORDER AND

X
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE NAME PRINTED FOR ATS

Email Us at info@atsequipment.com




Page

1

Am QAOIEDG6

EQUIPMENT... |  Quid

33 LOCUST STREET
BOSTON, MA 02125
617-825-3600

WORK ORDER INVOICE

DRILL IR JDR30 P0O6F2950428

WORK PERFORMED:
Replace washer, fronthead lines,pawls,& springs.

PARTS/LABOR :
Qty Part Number Description U/M
TOOL REPAIR

1 89939664 WASHER (JRD30 DRIL EA
1 UPS FREIGHT UPS FREIGHT CHARGES EA
1 89933961 LARGE FRONTHEAD LINE EA
1 89939979 SMALL FRONTHEAD LINE EA
2 89940050 SPRING {(JRD30 DR EA
2 89940068 PAWL (JRD30 DRIL EA
1 SUPPLIES MISC. SHOP SUPPLIES EA

1.5 108 SHOP LABOR (JIM @)

Section Tcotal:
Total Parts & Materials
Total Labor Hours/Rate
1.50 HRS @
Total Labor

Total Amount

X 747(2%/(’ Afever

20
15
15

75.00

Price

.850
.1590
.010
.010
.089
17.
.000
75.

484

000

Extendéd

3

14
i4

100.

112

213

.66
20.
.26
.26
9.
33.
5.
112.
213.

13

67
22
70
50
46

96

.50

.46

il
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE NAME PRINTED

DELIVERED BY

DATE

Terms: Payment Due Net 30 - Delinquency charges, at the maximum monthly rate allowed by law, will epply 30 days from the date of invaice.




L

EQUIPMENT mc.

33 LOCUST STREET
BOSTON, MA 02125
617-825-3600

ATS E——

V_V'ILLE MA 02145

2}2 718

' ‘6600 J# 617 625~ 66;

2/27/18 , 10300,AM

545 STOCK
- ;-STOCK

.Y OF SOMERVILLE DPW o - I I - 20185007

'RANEY 'ROAD i LT T 7“_“ = -yOrdered By MARK

SOMERVILLE, MA '02145 | . DR R
“Written by JQﬁNﬁSTANTON

A discount of

0 hasg Deen §

Visit Our Website at www. atssguipment.com

IF THE EQUIPMENT DCES NOT WORK MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR CUSTOMER IS RESFONSIBLE FOR
PROPERLY, NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT ONCE DVERTIME RATES APPLY REFUELING, DAMAGES OR REPAIRS

1. THIS CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE AND THE CONTRACT SHALL BE BINDING AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT FROM THE
TIME THAT THE LESSOR' S EQUIPMENT IS ACCEPTED BY THE LESSEE. | ACKNOWLEDGE THAT | AM AN OFFICER, BMPLOYEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT OF THE LESSEE.

2, E&DF%LANQ AGREE TO AND ACCEPT THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AND/OR SALES CONTRACT. | ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIFT OF THE ABOWE EQUIPMENT (N GOOD WORKING ORDER AND
DITION. :

X MARK

oty Item number - o Unit -_Price' Amount |

1.00 LIFTING CHAIN 3/8"X 12'GH/SH #88 EA 152.750 145,11
12-AC

2.00 BELT TS800 : EA 49.990 94.98
9490 000 7915

10.00 ABRASIVE BLADE 16X1" DUCTILE EA 11.50¢C 109.25
23480 :

10.00 ABRASIVE BLADE 16X1" CONCRETE EA 12.3850 123.03
23461

10.00 DUCTILE ABRASIVE BLADE 14"-1" (43 EA 9.250 87.88
23453

ub-total: 560.25
Total: 560.25

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE NAME PRINTED . FOR ATS

Email Us at info@atsequipment.com



ATS e

EQUIPMENT inc.

BOSTON
33 LOCUST STREET
BOSTON MA 02125 _

‘Equip #.  Make  Model  BSerial #  Description

HAND ROLL MILLER HR-180 032918-A
Oty Part Number Description U/M - Price Extended
TOOL REPAIR
2 NPS100REC BEARING,HAND ROLLER EA 28.794 54.71
2 52MS "FLANGE, HAND ROLLER EA 17.058 32.41
1 SUPPLIES P L . SHOP SUPPLIES .950 3.75
2 111 : 75.000 150.00
. 240.87
90.87
Total Labor 150.00
Total Amount 240.87
Yisit Qur Website at www,atsequipment. com
IF THE EQUIPMENT DCES NOT WORK MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR

PROPERLY, NOTIFY THE CFFICE AT ONCE OVERTIME RATES APPLY REFUELING, DAMAGES OR REPAIRS

1. THIS CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE REVE%E SIDE AND THE CONTRAGT SHALL BE BINDING AND IN FULL FDFEE AND EFFECT FROM THE
TIMETHAT THE LESSOR § EQUIPMENT IS ACCEPTED BY THE LESSEE | ACKNOWLEDGE THAT | AM AN OFFAGER, BMPLOYEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT OF THE LESS

2,1 UND:EII%IJAND) AGREE TO AND ACCERT THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AND/OR SALES CONTRACT. | ACKNOWLEDGE RECHPT OF THE ABOVE EQUIPMENT IN G000 WORKING ORDER AND
CONDITION. _

X

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE NAME PRINTED FOR ATS

Email Us at info@atsequipment.com




EWPMENTM:.

BOSTON
33 LOCUST STREET

BOSTON MA02125 _ _

Model ) Serial # Description
SAW STIHL T3420 176529355
S
Qty Part Number Description U/M Price . Extended
TOOL REPAIR _
1 1110 400 SPARK PLUG,WSR6F (000 EA 6.450 6.17
1 4238 140 FILTER KIT,AIR TS8410 EA 17.957 17.06
2 4205 7390 *RRy iy ; : .554 16.25
1 4238 700 .246 32.53
1 SUFPLIES .950 4.70
2 111 .000 150.00
- 226,71
Total Parts: 76.71
Total Labor Hours/Rate
2.00 HRS @ 75.00
Total Labor 150.00
Total Amount 226.71
Visit Our Website at www . alsequipmant, com
iF THE EQUIPMENT DOES NOT WORK MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR
PROPERLY, NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT ONCE OVERTIME RATES APPLY REFUELING, DAMAGES OR REPAIRS

. THIS CONTRACT 1S SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE AND THE CONTRACT SHALL BE BINDING AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFEGT FROM THE
TIME THAT THE LESSOR' S EQUIPMENT IS ACCEPTED BY THE LESSEE. | ACKNOWLEDGE THAT | AM AN OFRCER, BMALOYEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT OF THE LESSEE

2, | UNDERSTAND, AGREE TG AND ACCEFT THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AND/OR SALES GONTRACT, | ACKNOWLEDGE RECEFT OF THE ABCVE EQUIPMENT IN GOOD WORKING ORDER AND
CONDITION.

X

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE NAME PRINTED FOR ATS

Email Us at info@atsequipment.com



REMIT TO:

' INVOICE
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL .
PO BOX 9187 —————
BOSTON, MA 02114 INVOICE NO | 3133844
INVC DAT 04/21/2018
617-227-8000 INVOlCE DATE :
TERMS | NET 30 DAYS
© 'PAGE | 1
SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145 PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW
, INVOICE FORMAT!

JOBNAME _ | PROJECT | DELIVERY ADDRESS TPURCAASE oRDER
ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF | 20150503 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE 20184180
SOMERVILLE \

DATE . | - QUANTITY | UNIT | MATERIAL UNIT PRICE EXTENSION | - EXTENSION "
04/20/18 oy 4000 3/8 137.75 482.13
04/20/18 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 9.64 9.64
Ticket Numbers By Plant:

BSGPLANT#3 60394637
§
2.0! 241 D
TOTALYARDS | TOTALSALESTAX [ /
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER - INVOICE
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES 350 TOTAL $491.77

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT TO:

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

617-227-9000

INVOICE

3134216
05/05/2018

NET 30 DAYS
y -

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP: CITY OF 20150503

CITY OF SOMERVILLE 20184180
SOMERVILLE . ‘

05/04/18 700 cy  40003/8 43775 964.25
05/04/18 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% : 19.29 19.29

Ticket Numbers By Plant:

BSG PLANT #3 60396045, 60396115

' “TOTAL'YARDS ;| TOT.

1 7.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER
ANNUM]} WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

$983.54

IJLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMITFO: -

s : INVOICE
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL R . .
PO-BOX 9187 /C | 3134364

BOSTON, MA 02114

617-227-9000 05/09/2018

NET 30 DAYS

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
- FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

| ANNUAL RMG- PICK UP; CITY OF
SOMERVILLE

| 20150503 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE 20184180

05/09/18 400 cy 4000 3/8 137.75 ' : 551.00
05/09/18 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 11.02 11.02

Ticket Numbers By Plant:

BSG PLANT #3 60396540, 60396585

- 4.00 |

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER
ANNUM) WiLL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

$562.02

PLEASE VISIT QUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT TO:

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

617-227-5000

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

B . I

1000

INVOICE

13134363

£ .| 05/09/2018

| NET 30 DAYS

1

| ProdECT.

| DELIVERY ADDRE

| SOMERVILLE

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF 20150503

CITY OF SOMERVILLE

LE

05/08/18 600 cy
05/08/18 1.00 ea

Ticket Numbers By Plant:

4000 3/8

ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2%

BSG PLANT#3 60396409, 60396468

TOTAL YARDS ' | TOTALSALESTAX [ .. .
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER ki : ~—"1 INVOICE -
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES 5.00 TOTAL | $842.03

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM —,




REMITTO:

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187

BOSTON, MA 02114

INVOICE

3135147
| 06/02/2018

617-227-9000

1 NET 30 DAYS
1

SOLD TO SOMERYVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

* ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; GITY OF 20150503 | CITY-OF SOMERVILLE 20184180
SOMERVILLE |

06/01/18 800 «cy 400038 ' 137.75 1,102.00
06/01/18 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% | 22.04 22,04

~ Ticket Numbers By Plant:

BSG PLANT #3 60398899, 60399015

TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

$1,124.04

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT TO:

BOSTORTSAND 8 GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

617-227-9000

INVOICE

) 3135115
05/31/2018

IS - | NET 30 DAYS
1

ma"ﬁfznns |

SOLD TO _ SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF | 20150503 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE 20184180

SOMERVILLE
' T TAXABLE
fon ] ARG EE ] EXTENSION, .,
05/3118 7.00 oy 4000°3/8 137.75
05/3118 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 19,29

‘Ticket Numbers By Plant: .

BSG PLANT #3 60398761, 60398822

N O18LAD 2328

aO\qU\\%:D ”HoDB DIBSSA

TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

$983.54

' PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT TO: INVOICE
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL 4 i

PO BOX 9187

BOSTON™NA 02114 3135874

06/27/2018

617-227-9000
NET 30 DAYS

,1

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF 20150503 | CITY OF SOMERVILL 20184180
SOMERVILLE

06/26/18 11.00 oy 4000 3/8 137.76 1,515.25
06/26/18 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 30.31 30.31

Ticket Numbers By Plant:

BSG PLANT#3 60401206, 60401228, 60401312

TOTAL YARDS  TOTAL SALES TAX
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER INVOICE
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES , TOTAL $1,545.56

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT TO:

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
- PO.BOX 9187
-BOSTORFMA 02114

617-227-8000

SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

SOLD TO

_ INVOICE

3135996 -
06/30/2018

NET 30 DAYS

100 VEARS

20184180

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF
SOMERVILLE

| 20150503

CITY OF SOMERVILLE

06/29/18 11.00 ¢y 4000 3/8 137.75 1,615.25
06/29/18 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 30.31 30.31
Ticket Numbers By Plant:
BSG PLANT#1 60401596, 60401613, 60401637
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH {18% PER TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX INVOICE
a a
TOTAL $1,545.56

ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




Renrto: INVOICE
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL , ;
PO BOX 9187 ~T3138575
~ BOSTON, MA 02114 ICE NG ) 3135575
Dl | 0612012018
617-227-9000 b1 T o
ol ' | NET 30 DAYS
100 YEARS 1
SOLDTO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
| FRANEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC-.PICK UP; CITY OF '20-150_503 _CITY OF SOMERVILLE

SOMERVILLE
06/20/18 7.50 oy 4000 3/8 137.75 103313
06/20/18 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 20.66 20.66

Ticket Numbers By Plant;

BSG PLANT#1 60400688
BSG PLANT #3 60400815

TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX

INVOICE $1,053.79

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES TOTAL

rPLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMI;;J{
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL

PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

617-227-9000

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

INVOICE

A NET 30 DAYS

1

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF - | 20150503
SOMERVILLE -

| CITY OF SOMERVILLE P/U

20184180

| CUMATERML o) ONITPRIGE

06/19/18 600 «cy 4000 3/8

06/19/18 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2%

Ticket Numbers By Plant:

BSG PLANT #3 60400469, 60400566

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

TOTAL YARDS

137.75
16.53

TOTAL SALES TAX

INVOICE

TOTAL

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM

$843.03




REMIT TQ= -

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187

BOSTON, MA 02114

INVOICE

3135459
06/16/2018

. 17-227-9000

NET 30 DAYS

1

. lﬂ:ﬂ?'.“!r;ilns

SOLDTO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

T ProsecT | DELIVERY ADDRESS -

_ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF | 20150503 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE | 20184180
| SOMERVILLE ' I :
06/14/18 850 oy 4000 3/8 137.75 - 1,170.88

' 06[14/18 1.00 ea - ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 23.42 23.42
Ticket Numbers By Plant:

. BSG PLANT #3 60400069, 60400128

TOTAL YARDS  TOTAL SALES TAX
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER INVOICE
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES TOTAL $1 ,194.30

[ PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIFTO:
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL

PO BOX 9187

INVOICE

| 3135458

_ BOSTON, MA 02114
- 617-227-9000

06/16/2018

NET 30 DAYS

1

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF 20150503 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE

I -SOMERVILLE
06/13/18 8.00 ¢y 4000 3/8 137.75 1,102.00
06/13/18 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 22.04 22.04
Ticket Numbers By Plant:
BSG PLANT #3 . 60399947, 60400021
TOTAL YARDS  TOTAL SALES TAX
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER : INVOICE
ANNUM} WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES 8.00 TOTAL $1,124.04
v .

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




INVOICE

3135695
06/23/2018

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL

PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

617-227-9000
NET 30 DAYS

1

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE. DPW HIGHWAY
' FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF 20190503 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE 120184180

| SOMERVILLE
06/22/18 450 cy 4000 3/8 137.75 619.83
- 06/22/18 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 12.40 12.40
Ticket Numbers By Plant;
BSG PLANT #3 60400953, 60401012
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH {18% PER TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX
o Yo
$632.28

ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TC ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

L PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REwHTO: | | INVOICE

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187 -
BOSTON, MA 02114

3135694
06/23/2018

NET 30 DAYS
1

617-227-6000 | i
£ 100 VERRS

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

) ANNUAL RM:C— PI.CK UP; ClTY OF ) 20150503 CITY OF SCMERVILLE
"SOMERVILLE e
06/21/18 8.00 cy 4000 3/8 _ 137.75 1,102.00
1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 22.04 22.04

06121118
"Ticket Numbers By Plant:
‘BSG PL_ANT #3 680400735, 60400850

TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER INVOICE '
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES TOTAL $1,124.04

r PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL

PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

'INVOICE

-| 3134651

- | 05/19/2018
617-227-9000 _
' NET 30 DAYS
1
SOLDTO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF 20150503
SOMERVILLE : -

05/17/18 600 oy 4000 3/8 137.75 . 82650
0517118 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 16.53 16.53

Ticket Numbers By Plant:

- BSG PLANT #3 - 60397230, 60397293

ROIFYIKD

, TOTAL YARDS  TOTAL SALES TAX
A FINANCE GHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER INVOICE
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES TOTAL $843.03

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT 367 -
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187 -

BOSTON. MA 02114

INVOICE

3] 3134652

_ 1 05/19/2018
617-227-9000 o il
3 — - | NET 30 DAYS
100 VEARS o
SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
f FRANEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF 20150503 | CITY OF SOMERVILLE 20184180
SOMERVILLE -

05/1 Bf1é 650 cy 4000 3/8 137.75 895.38
051 8{18 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 17.91 17.91

Ticket Numbers .By'PIant:
BSG PLANT #3 60397383, 60397453

TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH {18% PER
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVQOICES

$913.29

PLEASE VISIT QUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM ]




REMIT TO:
BGSTON SAND & GRAVEL

PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

§17-227-9000

SOLD TO

FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

'INVOICE

3134583

(5/16/2018

NET 30 DAYS

1

SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF
SOMERVILLE

| CITY OF SOMERVILLE

20184180

05/16/18

7.00 ¢y 4000 3/8 137.75
05/16/18 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 19.29 19.29
Tic'ket Numbers By Piant: -
BSG PLANT#3 60397088, 60397183
TOTAL YARDS  TOTAL SALES TAX
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER INVOICE
ANNUM) WILL BE AODED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES TOTAL $983.54

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT TO;

INVOICE
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL _

PO BOX 9187 _
BOSTON, MA 02114 3134215
i 05/05/2018 -
617-227-9000 o LI AV
y. o ¥ NET 30 DAYS
100 UERRS . ]
SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY

FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

ANNUAL RMC- PICK UP; CITY OF
SOMERVILLE

CITY OF SOMERVILLE | 20184180

05/03/18 550 ¢y 4000 3/8 . 137.75 757.63
'05/03/18 1.00 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% 15.16 16.15
Ticket Numbers By Plant:

BSG PLANT #3 60395941, 60395983
.- TOTALYARDS | TOVALSALES TAX | ... =]
A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER —_—— — — it
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES 550 $772-78

L PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




REMIT TO:

BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL
PO BOX 9187
BOSTON, MA 02114

INVOICE

617-227-8000

3| NET 30 DAYS

100 UEARS _

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY
- FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

DELIVERY ADDRESS

ANNUAL RMC DELIVERED CITY OF 20150.517 461 MEDFORD ST. - SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE

f NONTAXAB_LE o

06/08118 800 ey 40003/8 ' 142,75 1,142.00
06/08/18 200 ea WAIT TIME PER QUARTER HOUR 21.25 ' 42 50
06/08/18 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% - - - 2284 22.84
06/08/18 ' 100 ea FUEL SURCHARGE $0 PER LD. 0.00 ‘

Ticket Numbers By Plant:
BSG PLANT #1 60399576

TOTAL YARDS TOTAL SALES TAX

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER
ANNUM} WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES

$1,207.34

[ PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM _|




REMIT TO: '

1
BOSTON SAND & GRAVEL 'NVO]GE
PO BOX 9187 s
BOSTON, MA 02114 | 3130413
617-227-9000 \ | 1171612017
|

SOLD TO SOMERVILLE DPW HIGHWAY

FRANEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE MA 02145

Y,;."g‘

20150503 CITY OF SOMERVILLE 20113086-00
LT W | ST y R e e
11113117 650 oy 4000 3/8 134.75 : i 875.88
1413117 " 100 ea ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 2% g 18.43 . ) 18.43
1113/17 650 oy WINTER CONCRETE ’ 7.00 . : ' 45.50
Ticket Numbers By Plant: \

BSG PLANT#3 60379467, 60379490 - L ELR

VSO 20187503
- \%’DDaQOB | |
| UDSSZ ~ SSZ0 3

TOTAL YARDS  TOTAL SALES TAX-~ =% ... -
AFINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH (18% PER L RSt il INVOICE
ANNUM) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL OVERDUE INVOICES c ‘TOTAL $939.81

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BOSTONSAND.COM




A

AGGREGATE

INDUSTRIES

SOMERVILLE, CITY QF/DPW
Somervitle, 292 Broadway
Somervifle, 292 Broadway
Somervilie MA 02143

|

Direct inquiries to:

Aggregate Industrles - NER, lnc
1513761 P.0. Box 28903

New York NY 10087-83903
Pheone: 1-855-339-4900

*
SOMERVILLE, CITY CF/DPW :
1 FRANEY RCAD Page 1 of 1
SOMERVILLE MA 021456 38555 “(08/11/2018 708821970 )
Command Order Code: 67
Sales District: 3002 BRUNO CUSCUNA
Ship |Plant FOB | Bill of Material Quantity |U/M Unit Gross
Date FP |Lading# Description Price Amount

06/06 |SAGU [FP 57888662 SOMERVILLE, MA 292 BROADWAY ’

40853030:4000,REG,3060BL,ZF30,3 9.000YD3 153.00 1,377.00
FUEL CHARGE 1L.OO0IEA 20.00 20.00
Total Units 9.000|YD3

Total Invoice Amount Before Tax 1,397.00
Tax 0.00
Total Amount Due 1,397.0Q

Payment Terms: Net 30 days from invoice list date

Finance charges will be appiied on overdue accounts at the
rate of 1.5% per month / 18% per annum

FP=Freight Prepaid, ZEC=FQB Carrier Location, TON=US Tons, TO=Meir¢ Tons, M3=Cubic Msters, BA=Eack, YD3=Cubic Yards

Caution: Freshly mixed cement, concrete or grout may cause skin injury. Avoid prolonged contact with skin where possible and wash exposed areas promptly wlith water, if any cement mixture
gets into ayes,rinse immedlately and repeatedly with water and get prompt medical atientlon. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

...... IMPORTANT.:. DETACH- AND..ENCLOSE.THIS .COURON. WITH. YOUR. PAYMENT.

708821970

SOMERVILLE, CiTY OF/DPW
1 FRANEY ROAD
SCMERVILLE MA 02145

DEDUCTION REASONS

1. Price §
2, Freight §
3. Tax §
4, Other 4
REMIT Aggregate Industries - NER, Inc AMOUNT REMITTED §

P.O, Box 28803
TO: New York NY 10087-8903

38665 06/11/2C018 1,397.00




[ASPHALT CORP.

“Since 1934”7
P.O. Box 695 » Wilmington, MA 01887 INVOICE 373609

TEL. (978) 658-5300 « FAX (978) 203-1886 L

ot 6spots

Gty of Somerville
Dept. Of Public Works
Franey Road
Somerville , MA 02145

' sOLDTO

——Materigh--~-  --=---Freight-----  Fee Tax

Tickel Dale P.O. Order Location Product Qty Rate  Amount Rate Amount Afnount Amount Total

441662 6723201 L S 3:8 State Ro S84 38,68 :
Subtetal ' 3025 Ton  $187680

2,00 .




YUOUIMEC INVOICE
. INBUSTRIALSUPPLY 3NG

10%GROBRIC COURT UNIT 1 110797-2
FAIRFIELD,California 94534
PH:(800) 571-7347

FAX:(707) 864-8134

Sold To: Ship To:

SOMERVILLE DPW SOMERVILLE DPW

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ATTN: TOM

1 FRANEY RD 1 FRANEY RD :

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 {
Customer No. T C>|i|'s'to'rhe'r. PO No. Freight Terms Salesman
C0006935 06-04-2018 Prepaid & Billed KILEY
Ship Date Invoice Date _Ship Via Terms
06/04/2018 06/04/2018 FedEx Net 30

1 2.0 2.0 G3184 MUD SLIDE PL5 $ 280.00
2 1.0 1.0 A1121-EA  TIRE SHINE ea $0.00

Note: MAIL AND EMAIL INVOICES SMACEACHERN@SOMERVILLEMA.GOV

Subtotal: $280.00

Freight: 69.35

Thank you for your business! rel _t 369
I NVO I C E Total Sales Tax: $0.00
Total: $349.35



Q INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, (NG,
101 GROBRIC COURT UNIT 1 109682
FAIRFIELD,California 94534
PH:(800) 571-7347
FAX:(707) 864-8134
Sold To: Ship To:
SOMERVILLE DPW SOMERVILLE DPW
ACCTS PAYABLE ATTN: STEVE MACEACHERN
1 FRANEY RD t Franey Rd
SOMMERVILLE, MA 02145 Sommerville, MA 02145
Customer No. Customer PO No. Freight Terms Salesman
CO006935 032618 Prepaid & Billed KILEY
Ship Date Invoice Date Ship Via Terms
04/04/2018 04/04/2018 Will Call Net 30
‘ Qy Q.. L T
Line . Ordered Shipped Item _No._. - Deggrnp#i.gn_ | oM Extendgd
1 1.0 1.0 G3091-DR30 PAVER'S FRIEND DRa0 $1,145.00
2 1.0 1.0 At121-EA  Tire Shine ea $ 0.00
Note: MAIL AND EMAIL INVOICES SMACEACHERN@SOMERVILLEMA,.GOV
Subtotal: $1,145.00
Freight: 65.0
Thank you for your business! Y $65.06
INVOICE Total Sales Tax: $0.00

Total: $1,210.06







[E=3

132
91
256
787
924
57
25
19
76
at Summer
12
22
at Monmouth
25
25

22
61
90
94
102
2084
231

220A
399

STREET NAME

Boston Ave
Boston Street
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Central Street
Dimick Street/Harold Area
Elm Street
Elm Street
Harvatd Street
Harvard Street
Harvard Street
Harvard Street
Highland Ave
Highland Ave

Highland Road
Highland Road
Highiand Road
Highland Road
Highland Road
Morrison Ave
Morrison Ave
Porter Street
Porter Street
Summer Steet
Washington Street
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F.W. RUSSELL & SONS 8 GRANDAUGHTER INC.
8 Dawes Circle
Woburn, MA 01801

(781) 938-5877
Customer's Order Number: I ]
Bill To: City of Somerville Date 6/18/2018
Address 1 Franey Road Address
City Somerville State Ma City Somerville
ZIP 02145 Phone State Ma ZIP 2145
SOLD BY CASH C.o0D CHARGE |ONACCT.| MDSE. RTD PAID QUT
Qty Description Price AMOUNT
6/18/2018 |box removed Annex building $ 600.00
TOTAL | $ 600.00

Alfbills must be paid with 30 days. A 1.5% charge will be added to late accounts.




F.W. RUSSELL & SONS & GRANDAUGHTER INC.
8 Dawes Circle
Woburn, MA 01801
(781) 938-5877

Customer’s Order Number: l
Bill To: City of Somerville Date 6/18/2018
Address 1 Franey Road Address
City Somerville State Ma City Somerville
ZIP 02145 Phone State Ma ZIP 2145
SOLD BY CASH . C.oD CHARGE |ONACCT. MDSE. RTD PAID OUT
Qty e Description Price AMOUNT
6/18/2018 |box removed Annex building 3 600.00
TOTAL | $ 600.00

All bllls must be paid with 30 days. A 1.5% charge will be added tc late accounts,

B







Somerviile Snow Removal

1/9/2018
Equipment
Tri-axle
Tri-axle
Tri-axle
Tri-axle
Tri-axle
Trl-axle

1/10/2018
Equipment
Tri-axle
Tri-axle
Tri-axle
Trl-axle
Tri-axle
Tri-axle

R T2 N Vo 7 NG 7, N ¥ R O3

L L A 0 0

Rate
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00

Rate
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00

Hours
12.00
12,00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Hours
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

W 1 W N A 0

W o n

Tota/

1,620,00
1,620,00
1,620.00
1,620,00
1,620,00
1,620.00
9,720.00

Total

1,620.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
9,720.00



